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Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Aug-10  6:00 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 -18:00 1. 3 On Afe 225
19-Aug-10  6:00 4882 Elesh VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 On Ale 300
19-Aug-10  6:00 4885 Madhu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 On Alc 300
[9-Aug-10  6:00 4918 Laxman VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 l;) On Afc 300
19-Aug-10  6:060 4880 Vishu VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 On Alc 225
19-Aug-10  6:00 4941 Raghu Nath VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IQC On Alc ; 225
19-Aug-16 6:00 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S, C On 300
19-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Sriny uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ept. 160
19-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C On Ale 300
19-Aug-10  6:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1L.NC Cn Alc 225
19-Aug-10  6:00 4906 Chandraya VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)C Cn Alc 300
19-Aug-10  6:}0 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 [ C On Ade 300
19-Aug-10 6:10 4858 Balraj GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.?C On Ale 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Afe 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1; C On Alc 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L.5nC On Afc 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 1.‘? C On Afc 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IRC On Ale 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4733 Badashah GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4859 Ramesh GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
19-Aug-10  6:10 4854 Sailu GTI1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 D C On Alc 300
19-Ang-10  6:20 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 i8:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
19-Aug-10  6:20 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I? C On Ale 360
[9-Aug-t0  6:20 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ C On Afc 300
19-Aug-10  6:20 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 Ig C On Afc 300
19-Aug-10  6:20 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
19-Aug-10  6:20 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Alc 300
19-Aug-10.  6:20 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1% On Alc 225
19-Aug-10 8:10 4813 Jana Bai BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
19-Aug-10 8:10 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10  8:10 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
19-A11g;10 8:10 4807 Keswab BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
19-Aug-10 8:10 4805 Dhan Raj BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Afe 275
19-Aug-10  8:10 3258 Nandlal BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
19-Aug-10  8:10 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Aug-10  8:10 3476 Satrughan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10  8:10 3548 Rupchand BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
19-Aug-10  8:10 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10  8:10 3796 shyam sunder BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
19-Aug-10  8:10 4804 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:40 CF' D ZT
19-Aug-10  8:15 3475 Arum BY Clv MA 275 18:30 7 C 275
19-Aug-1¢  8:15 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18 275

19-Aug-10  8:15 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
19-Aug-10  8:15 3256 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300
19-Aug-10  8:15 3474 Santalal BY CIvV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:15 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10 815 3478 TKamalabai BY Civ FH 130
19-Aug-10  &:15 3479 Parmila BY Civ FH 130
19-Aug-10  8:15 3539 Ghajendra BY Clv MA 215
19-Aug-10  8:15 3542 Chetan BY Civ MH E50
19-Aug-10  8:15 3765 Narsappa Vivi CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:15 3472 Vhurlat BY CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 3541 Sitaram BY CIvV MA 275
19-Aug-10 8:17 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275
19-Ang-10 8:17 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275
[9-Aug-10  8:17 4935 BaujRam NHM Civ MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130
19-Aug-10  8:17 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150
19-Aug-10  8:17 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 3261 Bhupender BY Cv MH 150
19-Aug-10  8:17 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIvV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:17 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV  MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:20 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10 820 4828 Nahim NHM Civ co 300
19-Aug-10  §:20 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:20 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:20 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150
19-Aug-10  8:20 4709 Sunil MDT ClV MH 150
19-Aug-10 820 4951 Swarika NHM CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:20 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150
19-Aug-10  8:20 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150
19-Aug-10  8:20 4013 ™MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10 8:20 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:20 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:20 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIV MH 150
19-Aug-10 820 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150
19-Aug-10 820 4362 Muna MDT-  CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:22 4624 Kamalabhai MDTv CIv FH 130
19-Aug-10 822 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIvV MA 275
19-Aug-10 822 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:22 4177 anil kumar BHM PAI MA 225
19-Avg-10  8:22 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10 822 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275
19-Aug-10  8:22 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150
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Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Afe
On Ale
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
OCn Alc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
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Amount
300
275
275
130
130
275
150
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
130
150
275
150
275
275




Cont
MDT
BHM
BHM
MDT
MDT
KJ
BHM
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
NHM
SFK
MDT
NHM
SFK
MDT
MDT
SKM
PK
KJ
SKM
SKM
PK
PK
PK
PK
SKM
NHM
P.K
PX
NHM
SKM
BY
PK
BDV
BY
PK
BY
P.K
PK
BDV
BDV
PK

Type
CIv
PAJ
PAE
Civ
Clv
CIv
PAI
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CH
PAl
CIv
Cciv
PAI
CIv
Cv
PLU
v
CIv
PLU
PLU
CIv
CHV
CIV
CIv
PLU
CIv
Cv
CIv
Clv
PLU
Civ
CIvV
CIV
CIv
Clv
CIv
Crv
Clv

S av

CIv
CIv

Skill
MH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA,
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA

Wage Out Attn
150 18:00
225 18:00
I50 18:00
13¢ 18:00
150 18:00
275 18:.00
225 18:00
300 18:00
275 18:00
275 18:00
275 18:00
150 18:00
225 18:00
275 18:00
150 18:.00
225 18:00
150 18:00
275 18:00
300 18:00
275 18:00
150 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
275 18:00
130 1800
275 18:00
150 18:00
250 18:00
275 18:.00
275 18:00
275 18:00
150 18:00
250 18:00
150 18:00
275 1800
130 18:00
150 18:00
275 1800
150 18:00
275 18:00
150
275
150
275

Date In 1D Name
19-Aug-10  8:22 4008 MD Saleem
19-Aug-10 822 4197 b raj sekhar
19-Aug-10  8:22 4206 Hussanappa
19-Aug-10  8:22 3942 Shosila
19-Aug-10  8:22 3941 Rajesh
19-Aug-10 822 4156 G Srino
19-Aug-10  8:22 4214 B Hanumaiah
19-Aug-10 825 3910 MD Tahir
19-Aug-10 825 4035 Rajkumar
19-Aug-10  8:25 4349 Mahesh pasha
19-Aog-10  8:25 4034 MD Safrulu
19-Aug-10  8:25 4884 Sunil
19-Aug-10  8:25 4793 Suraj
19-Aug-10 825 4032 MD Eslam
19-Aug-10 825 4936 Mohan
19-Aug-10  8:25 4601 Mujaid
19-Aug-10 825 4710 Bijay
19-Aug-10  8:25 4360 Ajay kumar
19-Aug-10  8:27 4003 SK Mustafa
19-Aug-10 827 3853 N Giri babu
19-Aug-10 827 3919 Chennarao
19-Aug-10  8:27 4639 Sailu
19-Aug-10 827 420! mahesh
19-Aug-10  8:27 2407 Plsantosh
19-Aug-16 827 2813 Saraswati
19-Aug-10  8:27 3057 Ganapathi
19-Aug-10 827 2641 raghave
19-Aug-10  8:27 4713 MD.Taha
19-Aug-10  8:27 4835 Mahomad Sho
19-Aug-10  8:27 3513 Somesar
19-Aug-10  8:27 2405 Laxminarayan
19-Aug-10  8:27 4841 Mohammed
19-Aug-10  8:27 4755 Amshed
19-Aug-10  8:30 3801 Dasaratha
19-Aug-10 8:30 4905 Yesu
19-Aug-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha
19-Aug-10 830 3797 Bharat
19-Aug-10 8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum
19-Aug-10  8:30 3795 Dinesh kumar
19-Aug-10 830 2390 Anakith
19-Aug-10 %30 2396 wvenkata Ramn
19-Aug-10  8:30 4913 Viswanath
19-Aug-10  8:30 4915 Arjun
19-Aug-10  8:30 278! Prakash
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Block  Payment Amount
1C On Afc 50
1C On Al 225
1 C On Afe 150
1 C On Al 130
I C On Afc 150
I C On Alc 275
1¢C On Ac 225
1 C On Afc 300
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 275
iC On Afc 275
1 C Job-Work 150
1 C Aab:z/c 225
1 C On Afc 275
tC ./Jurﬁork 150
1 C =" On Alc 225
1C On Ale 150
1C On Afc 2_75
1 C On Afc 300
1 C On Al 27
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On A/c 275
1C On Alc 130
icC On Alc - 275
1 C On Alc 150
P C (2;?/ 250
1C
1C -
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1C
1 C
I C
1 C
1 C
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage CQut Attn Block Payment Amount

19-Ang-10  8:30 3469 Shiva BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
[9-Ang-10  8:32 4155 Shanveer KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10 $:32 2790 T Gopal P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10  8:32 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
19-Aug-10  8:32 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10  8:32 4897 Nilamabr PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
19-Aug-10  8:32 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
19-Aug-10  8:32 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18.00 1 C On Alc 275
19-Aug-10  8:32 2403 Vanandi PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
19-Aug-10  8:32 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
19-Aug-10 8:32 3945 Ganga Kl Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
19-Aug-10 832 3918 P Kumar K} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
19-Aug-10  8:32 2631 Govindu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
19-Aug-10  8:32 3916 Prasad KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Aug-10  8:32 3056 Vasudev P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
19-Aug-10 835 2368 P.Kumar PK CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 3.00
19-Aug-10 8:35 2401 Nagaraju PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 I C '
19-Aug-10  8:35 4311 Chennalaxmi KRl EWK MH i60 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:35 4310 Chenna paidu  KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C

19-Aug-10 835 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:35 3914 K Yakashi KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10 8354277 7 Gurukuly KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:35 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK cO 300 13:00 1C

19-Aug-10 8:35 4912 Ramesh BDV  Civ MA 275 1800 iC

19-Aug-10 8:35 2389 PBrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C

19-Aug-10  8:35 4957 Sekhar KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C

19-Aug-10  8:35 4933 Achata BDV CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:35 3647 Pumachandra P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10 835 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10 ~ 8:40 3156 Hemmo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C

19-Aug-10  8:40 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C

19-Ang-10  8:40 3920 Krishna KJ [84Y MH 150 18:00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:40 3943 Santosh KI CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:40 4046 Anjana kausal KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C

19-Aug-10 840 3912 KJangnnath KJ Crv co 300 18:00 1C

19-Aug-10 840 3949 Kanchan K} cv FH 130 18:.00 1 C

19-Aug-10  8:40 3665 B Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C

19-Aug-10 8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 C

19-Aug-10 8:40 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 C

19-Aug-10 8:40 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 4 E

19-Aug-10 840 4923 Rama BDV  CIv FH 130 C

19-Aug-10  8:45 4953 Titama KJ CIv FH 130
19-Aug-10  3:45 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Civ FH 130
19-Aug-10  8:45 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130
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Date In ID Name
19-Aug-10 845 4159 M Shubham
19-Aug-10  8:45 3925 K Bharati
19-Aug-10  8:45 3951 Sampurana
19-Aug-10  8:45 4154 Bal krishna
19-Aug-10 845 3922 N Laxmi
19-Aug-10  8:45 4157 Krishna lal
19-Aug-10  8:45 4954 Eshwari
19-Aug-10  8:45 4955 Damayanthi
19-Aug-10  8:45 4956 Gourak
19-Aug-10  8:45 4958 mahesh
19-Aug-10  8:45 4396 B Suresh
19-Aug-10  8:45 4952 Rushab
19-Aug-10  8:47 4678 Venkatamma
19-Aug-10  8:47 4664 Radha
19-Aug-10  8:47 4669 Yadamma
19-Aug-10  8:47 4671 Bhagvanta
19-Aug-10  8:47 4672 Chinna Anjam
19-Aug-10  8:47 4675 Laltanna
19-Aug-10  8:47 4663 Neela
19-Aug-t0  %:47 4681 Anjamma
19-Aug-10  8:47 2439 Shanti
19-Aug-10 847 4673 Kandanna
19-Ang-10  8:47 4665 Manikanta
19-Aug-10 8:47 4230 G Sriny
19-Aug-10  8:55 2211 Laxma mama
19-Aug-10  2:55 2420 morali
19-Aug-10  §:55 4558 Jaipal
19-Aug-10  8:55 3817 J Laxmi
19-Aug-10  8:55 2434 Badhiri
19-Aug-10  8:55 2077 Raju
19-Ang-10 8:55 2419 A Naresh
19-Aug-10 855 3815 B Kamali
19-Aug-10  8:55 4453 Sainamma
19-Aug-10  8:55 2106 Kuramiah
19-Aug-10  §:55 4195 sarvajaya
19-Aug-10  9:00 2811 P Laxmi
19-Aug-10 9:00 4930 Govinda rao
19-Ang-10  9:00 4927 Saradha
19-Aug-10 900 3865 K Savitri
19-Aug-10  9:00 3863 Laxmi
19-Aug-10  9:00 2406 Veralaxmi
19-Aug-10  9:00 2402 Padna
19-Aug-10  9:00 2399 Mohini
19-Ang-10  9:00 3519 Basanta

Cont
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Type
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
Clv
Civ
Civ
CIvV
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
FH - 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
FH 130 18:00 1 c On Alg 130
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ Work 150
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 130
EH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac 150
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
MH 150 18:00 1c¢C On Ale 150
FH 140 18:00 1C /lﬁ 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
FH 140 18:00 i C W 140
MH 160 18:00 1 C " JetWo 160
FH 140 18:00 1cC W, 140
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ JoW, 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ /,( ' 140
FH 140 18:00 1¢C (‘ﬁ”‘;’( 140
FH 140 18:00 e /p/k 140
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ JgbWor 160
MH 160 18:00 1C ] 160
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢C Pept.

FH 140 18:00 e /Lw%rk
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ " JobWork 160
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ ;w(wgrk 160
FH 140 18:00 1¢C /aﬁp 140
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Work 140
MH 160 18:00 1¢C Wo 160
MH 160 18:00 1cC tk 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ b Work 140
FH 140 18:00 e /Dap( 140
MH 160 18:00 1c ¢ /ur( 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ 366 Work 140
FH 130 18:00 1cC On Afc 130
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alg 275
FH 130 18:00 1C /mm 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 136
FH 130 18:40 CED 120
FH 130 1849 130
FH 130 18:00 Ao anuditdo
FH 130 18:6% 130
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Date
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
[9-Aug-10
[9-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10

In

S:00:

9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
905
9:05
905
9:.05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:10
%10
9:10
910
9:10
910
9:10
%10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:1¢
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
%15
915
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20

1D
2397
2395
3515
4963
4632
4631
4630
4253
4599
4594
4350
4591
4256
4655
4656
4658
4586
4437
4588
4719
4439
4435
4585
4584
4583
4589
4440
4590
4443
4441
4436
3089
4690
3252
4255
4689
4723
4545
4528
4530
4532
4533
4534
4203

Name Cont
Kamalama PK
Manjula PK
Damayathi PK
B.Mallesh SKS
Naveen 18
Prakash LS
Anjaiah 1S
J Hussain SHYV
Kanakaiah BSP
Sailu BSP
Hariom SHV
Naresh BSP
Satrodhan SHY
Khaleem SKS
Ram SKS
Hafizkhan SKS
Raju BSP
Bibeka INR
Venkatesh BSP
Golurangila INR
Ram JNR
Janardhan pras JNR
Ramesh BSP
Mallesha BSP
Bhikshapathy BSP
Nagraj BSP
Jay prakash INR
Suresh BSP
Rampiyare  JNR
Rampal JNR
Sangrip INR
P. Ranjit Kum PPN
Santosh VIK
Shanker BHM
Vivek SHV
Bijay Kumar  VJK
Rajesh Biswal VJK
Sai Goud MAD
Madhu MAD
Balakrishna ~ MAD
Ramakrishna MAD
Raju MAD
Mahesh MAD
Ramesh BHM

Type
CIv
CIV
CIv
PAlL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
CEN
CEN
PAl
CEN
PAI
PAY
PAI
PAI
CEN
TIL
CEN
TIL
TIL
TIL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
TIL
CEN
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAL

Skilt
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
Ma
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
Ma
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
Cco
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH

ACH.

Fanager

Greenwood Estates

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
130 18:00 1cC On Ale 130
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130

0 18:00 1 C On Afc 0
150 18:00 IC On Afc 150
150 18:00 lC On Alc 150
250 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 250
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 225
200 18:00 1C /K/ ork 200
200 18:00 1 ¢ __odork 200
150 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 150
200 18:00 1C Job-Work 2060
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 225
225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
225 18:00 1 C On Alg.— 225
200 18:00 1 C /m 200
175 18:00 1 ¢ Depr”™ 175
200 18:00 1C “TobNWork 200
300 18:00 1 ¢ “On Alo 300
300 18:00 1¢ On Alc 360
300 18:00 1 C On A/ 300
200 18:00 1 c /JG(W:k 200
200 18:00 1¢ 7 Onak 200
300 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 300
200 18:00 1¢C On Alc 200
300 18:00 1¢ On Afc 300
200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
300 18:00 1C Dept. 300
175 18:00 1cC M 175
300 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
225 18:00 P C On Ale 225
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
250 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 250
250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
250 18:00 1C On Alc 230
250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
160 18:00 e On Ale 160
1500l 8569 o On Alc 160

D On Alc 150
r Audit
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Date
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
[9-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Ang-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Ang-10
19-Avug-106
19-Aug-10

In
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
925
9:25
%25
9:25
925
9:25
@25
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
[0:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25

1D
4742
4202
4600
2528
4180
3693
3998
4741
4531
4179
3670
3406
4213
3954
475%
4270
3878
4249
4765
4223
251
3533
4739
3652
4740
4218
4080
4404
4407
4409
4403
4410
4966
4696
4967
4964
4698
4963

3768

4701
4702
4715
4695
4716

Name
Venkatram
B Cheranjecy
Balaiah
P.Praveen
Jhanger
Radhika
B Padma
Venkat Rao
Sai
giri babu
Padma
Rahul
Laxmi narayan
Shekhar
Srinu
Brahma chary
Krishna
B Jogaiah
Anand
Anjanaln
Munna
MA Qaiyoom
Haribabu
V Murahi
Laxmi Naraya
J Nagesh
Rama chary
D Rambabau
K Arbind
N Shiva
V Lakshman r
U Raju
Rahul
Dinesh Kemar
Bhupathi
Tel pal Singht
Polami Chami
Pavan Singh
Chandu
Vinod
Muzibam
Malan Bhai
Damodar Redd
Samba

Proveet Mag Jer?'i{nglgn
SREENGGOD ESTATED

Cont
HRB
BHM
BSP
PPN
PPN
Viv
VM
HRB
MAD
PPN
VM
BHM
BHM
VM
HRB
AR
BPO

AR

HRB
AR
PPN
LS
HRB
VM
HRB
BPO
AR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
TPS
VLS
TPS
TPS
VLS
TPS
VAR
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS

Type
Civ
PAl
CEN
WEL
WEL
CIv
CIv
v
ELE
WEL
CIV
PAl
PAI
Ccrv
Civ
CAR
ELE
CAR
Clv
CAR
WEL
PLU
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE
CAR
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAl
MAR
TIL
MAR
MAR
TIL
MAR
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL -
TIL

ectifioilbyr L
21{iﬁgus?, 2010 ¥ :

LR TR

o e e

Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck Payment Amount
MH 150 18:00 e Mérk 150
MA 225 18:00 i C  “OnAk 225
MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
Co 300 18:00 e On Alc 300
MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
FH 130 18:00 t C On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc . 130
MH 150 18:00 I C W 150
MA 250 18:00 1 C “On Alc 250
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
FH 130 18:00 1cC On Afc 130
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 L ¢ On Afe 225
MA 275 18:00 1c On Alo 275
MH 150 18:00 e Mrk 150
MA 250 18:00 1C “On Afe 250
MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
MA 250 18:00 1 c On Ale 250
MH 150 18:00 1 C JopMork 150
MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
co 300 18:00 1C ,mﬁv;c 300
co 300 18:00 1C OnA 300
MH 150 18:00 1¢ /mb/m:rk 150
MH 160 18:00 1 c On Alc 160
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 0 18:00 1¢C /ow/syv )
MH 250 18:00 i C On Ale 250
MH 0 18:00 I )i#(ByV 0
Co 0 18:00 1c . Wv 0
MA 350 18:00 1C  {Onak 350
MA 0 18:00 1 c )u{yv 0
MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
MH 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
MH 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
MA 350 _18:00 e ¢ 350
MA j D Alc 350

WCOHOIESTATES.
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Date
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-10
19-Aug-t0
1%-Aug-10
19-Aug-10

In
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:29
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35

1D
4717
4699
2500
4700
4725
4728
4734
4735
4736
4737
4738
4014

Name
Yadi
Venkata
Satya Narayan
Swami Velo
Balram
Raja
Sunil
Babulu
Babu
Munna
Shiva
A Ramulu

Cont
VLS
VLS
VAR
VLS
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
AR

Type
TIL
TIL
ELE
TIL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CAR

21 August, 2010

e b e S 1 S 6 e e

Skill
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MA
CO

Wage
250
250
250
350
200
150
200
200
200
200
200
360

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount
250

//C On Ale
a/ On Al
{‘}C/ On Alc
(j{/ On Alc
' ’ On Alc

:/‘? On Ale
/ | On Ale
C On Afe

‘_/ On Alc
/ On Afc

On Afc

On Alc

250
250
350

-,

Dg,te {bon

o
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 18-Aug-1  To Date: 1%/8

_d

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Aug-10  6:00 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 13:00 l.? C On Afc 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 is C On Afe 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 4854 Sailu GTIL CEN MA 200 18:00 LAC On Alc ‘ 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 4858 Bailraj GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1./3 C On Alc 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 4836 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 13C On Afc 300
18-Aug-1¢  6:00 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.?C On Afc 300
18-Aug-10 6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.NC On Alc 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc . 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Degpf. 160
18-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y\C ¢ "On Alc 300
18-Aug-10  6:00 4418 B Ramuiu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5) C On Afc 300
13-Aug-10  6:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1L.N\NC On Ale 412.5
13-Aug-1¢  6:10 4880 Vishu VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DC On Afc . 225
13-Aug-10  6:10 4906 Chandraya VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 LR C On Alc 300
18-Aug-10  6:10 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 I.QC On Alc 225
18-Aug-10  6:10 4885 Madhu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1. é On Afc 300
13-Aug-10 6:10 3089 P. RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1.?'C On Afc 225
18-Aug-10  6:10 251F Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 L5 C On Alc 4125
18-Aug-10  6:10 4918 Laxman VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1;(3 On Afc 300
18-Aug-10  6:10 4941 Raghu Nath VVR CEN MH . 150 18:00 1.5/ On Alc 225
18-Aug-10  7:40 4747 Vamshi VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C Or! Alc 27
18-Aug-10  7:40 4746 Ravi VM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  7:40 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 27
18-Aug-10  7:50 4804 Dinesh BY Cv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 27
18-Aug-10  7:50 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
18-Aug-10  7:50 4811 Sriram BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
18-Aug-10  7:50 3798 Sunti bai BY v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  7:50 4813 Jana Bai BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  7:50 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
18-Aug-10  7:50 3256 P Yadav BY Crv CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10  7:50 3259 Govardhan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Aug-10  7:50 4807 Keswab BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  T:50 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  7:50 3793 Suresh BY crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
[8-Aug-10  7:50 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10  7:50 3320 Palto ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10  7:30 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 - 1 C On Ade 275
18-Aug-t0  7:50 3478 TKamalabai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
18-Aug-10  7:50 3542 Chetan BY crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
[8-Aug-10  7:50 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
18-Aug-i0  7:59 3541 Sitaram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
18-Aug-10  7:59 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I C Cn Alc 150
I$-Aug-10 759 ' 18:00 1 C On Ale 295
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wager Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Aug-10  7:59 3799 Debsingh BY CHV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  7:59 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
E8-Aug-10  7:59 3547 Anjani BY Civ FH 130 18:60 1C On Alc 130 -
18-Aug-10  7:59 3539 Ghajendra BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Avg-10  7:59 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
18-Aug-10  7:59 3479 Pammila BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
18-Aug-10  7:59 4011 laxman rac MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  7:59 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  7:59 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10  7:59 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10  8:10 4034 MD Safrutu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:10 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c. 275
18-Aug-10  8:10 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 C On A/e 150
18-Ang-10  8:10 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:1G 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  8:10 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:10 4008 MD Saleem MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
18-Aug-10  8:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10  3:10 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 [8:00 1 C On Afc - 150
18-Aug-10  8:10 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 §8:00 1C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  8:10 4710 Bijay MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
18-Aug-10  8:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C ork 275
18-Aug-10  8:15 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Mk 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 13:00 1C :'/Jolf(k 150
18-Aug-t¢  8:15 4841 Mohammed NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C ‘Work 150
I3-Aug-10  8:15 4839 Hemilal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C N Mk 278
18-Aug-10  8:15 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C " Igh"Work 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 4884 Sunil NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1C ] ork 150
18-Aug-10 8§15 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
18-Aug-10 8§15 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIvV MA 275 1800 I C Cn Ale 275
18-Aug-10  8:15 4837 Raju NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Al ‘ 275
18-Aug-10  §:15 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C OCn Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:15 4828 Nahim NHM CIvV CO 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18-Aug-10  8:15 4805 Dhan Raj BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAle . 275
18-Aug-10  8:15 4936 Mohan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C M 150
18-Aug-10  8:15 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18-Aug-10  8:20 4277 J Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C : 160
18-Aug-10  8:20 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C - 250
18-Aug-10  8:20 4272 X Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Aug-10  8:20 4310 Chennapaidu KRl EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
18-Aug-10  8:20 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C 250
13-Aug-10  8:20 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAI MA 225 25

13-Aug-10  8:20 4282 B Satish Kl Clv MA 275 75

{
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Aug-10 MD.Tzha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18-Aug-10 G Srino KI  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Aug-10 Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Aug-10 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
18-Aug-10 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 250
[8-Aug-f0 Chenna rao KJ Cciv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Al 150
18-Aug-10 Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
18-Aug-10 B Ramanamm Kl! CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10 Saraswati Kl CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
18-Aug-10 B Devi KJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Aug-10 M Shubham KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Aug-10 N Laxmi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
18-Aug-10 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc [50
18-Aug-10 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Aug-10 Rushab NHM CIV MH i50 18:00 1C On Afe 150
18-Aug-10 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1C Nil/By vV 0
18-Aug-10 Shanveer KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Aug-10 Hemmo Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
18-Aug-10 Kanchan Kl Qv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ale 30
18-Aug-10 Mini Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc ’ 130
18-Aug-10 P Kumar K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C NilLLBy V 0
18-Aug-10 Anjana kausal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C £ On Alc 130
18-Aug-10 K Srinu KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10 Mangat Chan PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C {ByvY 0
18-Aug-10 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alo 275
18-Ang-10 Ganesh Ki CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc. 275
18-Aug-10 Papul PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1cC )ur@v 0
18-Aug-10 Sekhar KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C ¢ OnAl 150
18-Aug-10 Mahender PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1C Nil/ o
18-Aug-10 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /p( _

18-Aug-10 Anjamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Joh otk

18-Aug-10 Badhiri UTT EWK FH i40 18:00 1 C < Dept

18-Aug-10 I Laxmi UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ept.

18-Aug-10 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ° otk

18-Aug-10 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C h.] ork

18-Aug-10 Neela MNM EWK FH i40 18:00 1 C Wo

18-Avg-10 Murthy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ 7 JoWork

18-Aug-10 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc

18-Aug-10 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:Q4 s

18-Aug-10 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Aug-10 845 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA 275 lS:ObI 1 C On Afc 275
18-Ang-10  8:45 4905 Yesu PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On AJ 275
18-Aug-10  8:45 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C A6b Work 140
18-Aug-10 845 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 icC ] ork 160
18-Aug-10  8§:45 2641 raghave P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C “0on Alc 150
18-Aug-10 845 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
18-Aug-10  8:45 3647 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
18-Aug-10  8:45 2396 venkataRamm PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
18-Aug-10  8:45 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C ’ 150
18-Aug-10  8:45 4678 Venkatammra MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 it C 140
18-Aug-10  8:50 2399 Mohini PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C 130
18-Aug-10  8:50 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Aug-E0  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  §:50 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Aug-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ao 275
18-Aug-10 €50 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Aug-1¢  8:50 3664 B Arjun PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
18-Aug-10 850 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Aug-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:50 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:50 3056 Vasudev P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Aug-10  8:50 4898 Shimadri PK crv MH 150 18:00° 1C On Alc ]
18-Aug-i0  8:50 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Aug-10  8:55 3912 K Jangnnath K} Clv CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18-Aug-10  8:55 4930 Govindarao BDV Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On A/ 275
18-Aug-10  8:55 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1C )Ark 275
18-Aug-10  8:55 4958 mahesh K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C " On Alc 50
18-Aug-10  8:55 4923 Rama BDV ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Aug-10  8:55 3945 Ganga KJ Cciv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
18-Aug-10  8:55 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
18-Aug-10  8:55 4897 Nilamabr PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Aug-10  8:55 4915 Arjun BDV Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Aug-10  8:55 4913 Viswanath BDY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On 275
18-Aug-10  8:55 4912 Ramesh BDV Civ MA 275 18:00 1C b Work 275
I8-Aug-10 855 4928 Sunitha BDV CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
18-Aug-10  9:00 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
18-Aug-10  9:00 3855 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
18-Aug-10  9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
18-Aug-10  9:00 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C . /Jem)rk 140
18-Aug-10  9:00 2406 Veralaxmi P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1cC On Afc 130
18-Aug-10  9:00 4963 B.Mallesh SKS PAl MA 0 1800 1" QD 0
18-Aug-10  9:00 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18000 14
18-Aug-10  9:00 4655 Khaleem SKS§ PAl MA 225 18:00 S , 225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Aug-10  9:00 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 1%:00 1C On A/lc 225
18-Aug-10  9:00 4658 Hafizkhan 8KS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On 225
18-Aug-10  9:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Jw/f)rk 160
18-Aug-10.  9:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Jﬂ)} k 160
18-Aug-10  9:00 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /&:}{ . 140
18-Aug-10  9:00 2395 Manjula PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C " On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv CO 360 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
18-Aug-10  9:05 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10 9:05 4956 Gourak K¥ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 4927 Saradha BDV  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 -1 C On Afc 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 3925 K Bharati K¥ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Ale 275
18-Aug-10 9:05 2397 Kamalama PK CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  9:05 2402 Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I8-Aug-10  9:05 4953 Titama K} CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
18-Aug-10  9:05 2389 PBrandavan PXK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc

18-Aug-10  9:05 4955 Damayanthi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al

18-Aug-10  9:07 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C Work

i8-Aug-10  9:07 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C Gn Afc

[8-Aug-10  9:07 3863 Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc

[8-Aug-10  9:.07 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

[8-Aug-10  9:07 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale

18-Aug-10  9:07 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C i ork

18-Aug-10  9:07 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc

18-Aug-10  9:07 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc

18-Aug-10 907 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc

18-Aug-10  9:07 4206 Hussanappa BHM PAI MH T 150 18:00 1C On Alc

18-Aug-10  9:07 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C J ork

18-Ang-10 %07 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C “On Alc

18-Aug-10 9:07 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc

18-Aug-10  9:07 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc

13-Aug-10 907 4253 J Hussain SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c

18-Aug-10  9:10 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C On Ale

18-Aug-10  9:10 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc

18-Aug-10  9:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C /ﬁ Work

13-Aug-10 9:10 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C ./J»E’W()rk

18-Aug-10  9:10 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 C

18-Aug-10  9:10 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH C

18-Aug-10  9:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO
18-Aug-10  9:10 4591 Naresh BSP
18-Aug-10  9:10 4594 Sailu BSP
el
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilf  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount

18-Aug-10  9:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 _I8:00 1 C On Ale 130
18-Aug-10 925 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 iS:OO 1C On Al 150
18-Aug-t0  9:25 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C On AJc 200
18-Aug-10  9:25 4719 Golurangila  JNR  TIL Ma 300 18:00 1C pt. . 300
18-Aug-10 925 4441 Rampal JNR  TL MH 175 18:00 1 C " Doy, 175
18-Aug-10 925 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C , 225
18-Aug-10  9:25 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1C 300
18-Aug-10 925 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Aug-10 925 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Aug-10 925 4443 Rampiyare JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Aug-10 925 4083 Narayan SCM  Clv MA 275 13:00 1 C 275
18-Aug-10  9:25 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1C 300
18-Aug-10 925 4438 Imian JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1C 300
18-Aug-10 925 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 25
I8-Aug-i0  9:40 4223 Anjanalu AR CAR MA 250 18:00° 1 C 2:50
18-Aug-10  9:40 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
18-Aug-10  9:40 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV  MH 150 18:00 e 150
[8-Aug-10  9:40 4080 Ramachary AR CAR MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Aug-10  9:40 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
18-Aug-10  9:40 4739 Haribabu HRB CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Aug-10  9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Aug-10 940 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C 250
18-Aug-10 940 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C 250
18-Aug-10  9:40 4765 Anand HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Aug-10 940 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C 250
18-Aug-10  9:40 3652 V Murali VM CIv co 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Aug-10  9:40 4218 J Nagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 iC 160
18-Aug-10  9:45 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
18-Aug-10 9:45 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
18-Aug-10 9:45 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Aug-10  9:45 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 1800 1 C 250
18-Aug-10  9:45 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Aug-10  9:45 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On 250
18-Aug-10  9:45 4741 VenkatRao HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C /{AVZ 150
18-Aug-10  9:45 4759 Srinu HRB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C }V(ort 150
18-Aug-10  9:45 4742 Venkatram HRB ClvV MH 150 18:00 I C /J)b'ﬁlork 150
18-Aug-10  9:45 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
13-Aug-10  9:45 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C er 250
18-Aug-10 945 4630 Anjaiah 15 PLU MA 250 18:00 1C “On Alc 250
13-Aug-10 945 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
18-Aug-10  9:43 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
18-Aug-10  9:45 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL MA 350 (TN el On Ac 350
18-Aug-10  9:45 4609 Venkata VLS TIL  MH 250 ECK ED 50
18-Aug-10  9:45 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 n Ale 350
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Aug-10  9:50 3533 MA Qaiyoom 18 PLU MA 250 18:00 (//EC : On Alc 250
18-Aug-10  9:50 2764 ARamulu AR CAR €O 300 18:00 /1( On A/ 300
18-Aug-10  9:50 4961 Khoods KDS PLU  CO 300 18:00 J/C (Jd(w:; 300
18-Aug-10  9:50 3531 Syed khaleel 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 d{ On Alc 250
13-Aug-10  9:50 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 12:00 /4 On Alc 150
18-Aug-10  10:15 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 ;i’/C On Ale 225
18-Aug-10 10:15 4411 R Raghu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /t/c On Afe 2
18-Aug-1¢  10:15 4410 U Raju VLR Pal MA 225 18:00 .l( On Al

18-Aug-10  10:15 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Ale

18-Aug-10 10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 “/ On Alc

18-Aug-10 10:16 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI CO 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
18-Aug-10 10:16 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 (é’ On Afe 250
18-Aug-10 10016 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 //C On Ale 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
17-Aug-10  6:00 4909 Krishna YVR CEN MA 200 18:00 ?C On Afc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4882 FElesh VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 g cC On Ale 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4918 Laxman VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LN C On Afc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ])C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LR C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4937 Balaram VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ].? C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4938 Kalu VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\ C On Afc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4941 RaghuNath VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 19C On Alc 225
17-Aug-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LR C On Ale 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4947 Sunit VYR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 Z) C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
17-Aug-10  6:00 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/c On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L\C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4859 Ramesh GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 IDC On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  6:00 4876 -Raghumohan VVR CEN MA 209 18:00 1) C On Alc
17-Aug-10  6:00 4879 Mohan VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IDC On Ale
17-Aug-10  6:00 4944 Praful VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L3 € ZCV/
17-Aug-10  7:50 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C il/ByV
17-Aug-10  7:50 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C On Al
17-Aug-10  7:50 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 §4:00 1 C On Ajc
17-Aug-10  7:50 4793 Suraj SFK  PAI MA 225 14:00 1 C On Afc
17-Aug-10  7:50 4651 Mahender FPL  TIL MaA 0 [8:00 1 C M
17-Aug-10  7:50 464% Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /LW{
17-Aug-10  7:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Aug-10  7:50 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAI MA 225 14:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Aug-10  7:50 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU CcO 300 14:00 1 C 300
17-Aug-10  7:50 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/ 0
17-Aug-10  7:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 1%:00 1 C /552];;\! 0
17-Aug-10  7:50 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Aug-10  8:10 4348 MD Shavie MDT  Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10  8:10 3910 MD Tahir MDT  CIv co 300 [8:00 . 1 C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10  8:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:10 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CiV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 810 4035 Rajkumar MDT  Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
[7-Aug-10  8:10 4746 Ravi VM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
[7-Aug-10  8:10 4360 Ajay kumar  MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
I7-Aug-10  8:10 4349 Maheshpasha MDT  CIV Ma 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:10 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 815 4013 MD Darod MDT CIv MAL 273 _13:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:15 4625 Narayana MDT CIv ID Of Alc 150
17-Aug-10  8:15 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV v [ C Alc 130
17-Aug-10 815 4710 Bijay MDT CIV IAC dit Ale 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Oit Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Aug-10  8:15 4034 MD Saftulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10  8:15 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:15 4828 Nahim NHM CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
17-Aug-10 8:15 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
17-Aug-10  8:15 4838 Mahomad Alla NEM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 8:15 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
17-Aug-10 815 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
17-Aug-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
17-Aug-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Aug-10  8:17 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10  8:17 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:17 4841 Mohammed NHM  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Aug-10  8:17 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10  8:17 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 .1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:17 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:17 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
[7-Aug-10 817 4839 Hemlal NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:17 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aflc 275
17-Aug-10  8:17 4840 Ranjith NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 8:17 4935 ‘ Bauj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Aug-10 8:26 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10 8:20 3256 P Yadav BY CIv cO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300 e
17-Aug-10  8:20 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
[7-Aug-10 820 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 75
17-Aug-10  8:20 3470 Yugesh BY Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10  8:20 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:20 3478 TKamsalabai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al - 130
17-Aug-10 8:20 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Bepl 140
17-Aug-10  8:20 3548 Rupchand BY Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C n Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:20 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 8:20 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
17-Aug-10 820 3542 Chetan BY CIvV MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Afc 150
17-Aug-10  8:20 4813 Jana Bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Aug-10  8:20 4807 Keswab BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 8:20 4810 Jagdish BY cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
17-Aug-10 820 4804 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Aug-10-  8:20 4811 Sriram BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10 825 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Aug-10 825 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
17-Aug-10  8:25 3798 Sunti bai BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
[7-Aug-10 825 3355 Wahar BY CIvV MA 2ls o L8 00 I C 275
[7-Aug-E0  8:25 3316 Manochar BY CIv | d 275
[7-Aug-10  8:25 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv 150
17-Aug-10 825 3479 Pammila BY 130
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

17-Aug-10 825 3539 Ghajendra  BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
17-Aug-1¢  8:25 3259 Govardhan BY v MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Aug-10 825 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale ) 275
17-Aug-10  8:25 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C . On Ale 130
17-Aug-10  8:25 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10  8:25 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 825 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 8:25 4805 Dhan Raj BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
17-Ang-10 8:25 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Aug-10  8:28 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-1¢  8:28 4159 M Shubham Ki Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Aug-10  8:28 4155 Shanveer Kl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10 8:28 4396 B Suresh Ki CIv MH I50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10 828 3951 Sampurana Ki Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
17-Aug-10 8:28 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10 828 3943 Sar_ltosh Ki Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 828 3923 B Ramanamm ¥J cv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Aug-1¢ 828 3918 P Kumar K Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10  8:28 3916 Prasad KJ Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
17-Aug-10 8:28 3913 Ganesh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al

17-Aug-10  8:30 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 3914 K Yakashi KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 3924 B Devi KJ Cy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc

17-Aug-10  8:30 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc

17-Aug-10 830 3920 Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 4154 Bal krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 3912 Klangnnath KJ Clv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 4957 Sekhar KI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 4958 mahesh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

[7-Aug-10  8:30 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:30 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

17-Aug-10  8:32 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On 275
17-Aug-10 8:32 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C /%V‘zrk 300
17-Aug-10 832 4719 Golurangila INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C }pt/ . 300
17-Aug-10 8:32 4277 J Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mk 160
17-Aug-10  8:32 3925 K Bharati KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
17-Aug-10  8:32 4435 Janardhanpras JNR  TIL Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
17-Aug-10 8:32 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
17-Aug-10 8:32 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C )e{ 175
17-Aug-10  8:32 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C “ On Alc 130
17-Aug-10  8:32 4954 Eshwari K¥ ClV FH 130
17-Aug-10  8:32 3950 Hemmo KJ 130
T,
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Aug-10 832 4955 Damayanthi  KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Aug-10  8:32 4953 Titama KJ CIv FH £30 l18:0() 1 C On Ale 130
17-Aug-10 8:32 4310 Chennapaidu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobAWork 160
17-Aug-10  8:32 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
17-Aug-10  8:35 3057 Ganapathi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
17-Aug-1¢ 835 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
17-Aug-10 8:35 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH [S0 18:00 I cC On Afe 150
17-Aug-10  8:35 2781 Prakash PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
17-Aug-10 835 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-1¢  8:35 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Aug-10 8:35 4709 Sunil MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 130
17-Aug-10 8:35 3055 B.NareshKum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Aug-10 8:35 47i1 Suresh MDT CIV MH [50 18:00 1 C On Al 150
17-Aug-10 8:35 4898 Shimadri PK v MH IS0 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
17-Aug-10  8:35 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10  8:35 4899 Subhash P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10  8:40 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Aug-10 8:40 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH I50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
17-Aug-10  8:40 3863 Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Aug-10  8:40 2403 Vanandi P.KX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 215
17-Aug-10  8:40 3664 B Arjun PK Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale

17-Aug-10  8:40 4905 Yesu P.K ClIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale

17-Aug-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc

17-Aug-10  8:40 4897 Nilamabr PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
17-Aug-10  8:40 2396 venkataRamn P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
17-Aug-10  8:40 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Aug-10  8:40 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Aug-10  8:40 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Aug-10 840 3513 Somesar PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
[7-Aug-10  8:42 3665 B Padma P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 iC On Afc 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 3865 K Savitri PK Crv FH 130 18:00 i C On Al 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 3156 Hemmo PK cIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Alc 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 136
17-Aug-10 842 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:09 I C On Alc 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 2395 Manjula PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
17-Aug-10 8:42 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
17-Aug-10  8:42 4902 Rama P.K CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Aje 130
17-Aug-10 842 2811 P Laxmi P.K Cclv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
17-Aug-10 842 2629 Abhi PK Clv C On Alc 275
I7-Aug-10  8:42 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv Cc On Afe 275
17-Aug-10 845 2790 T Gopal PK Civ C On Afc 150
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Date
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10

17-Aug-10.

17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
[7-Aug-10
[7-Aug-10
F7-Aug-10
F7-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10

in

8:45
8:45
845
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
845
845
§:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:53
8:55
8:55
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Name
Ramesh
P.santosh
Achata
Padma
Govinda rao
P.Kumar
Arjun
P Brandavan
Saradha
Govindu
Viswanath
Rama
Sunitha
Nagama
Anjamma
Neela
Radha
Mahesh
Manikanta
Yadamma
Kandanna
Venkatarmma
Lallanna
D Badramma
shivani
G Srinu
Mithiaiah
J Yenkanna
B Balu
Sainamma
Srinu
Lalu
Munna
P.Praveen
Shanti
Badhiri
Hichaya
Jhanger
P Saivanna
B Hanumaiah
Gulkulud Man
sarvajaya

anil kumar

Hussanappa

Cont  Type Skill  Wage
BBV CIV MA 275
P.K CIv MA 275
BDV CIV MA 275
PK CIv FH 130
BDV CIV MA 275
PK Civ CO 300
BDV  CIvV MH 130
PK CIv MA 275
BDV CIV FH 130
PK CIv MA 275
BDV Civ MA 275
BDV CIV FH 130
BDV  Civ FH 130
UTT EWK FH 140
MNM EWK  FH 140
MNM EWK  FH 140
MNM EWK FH 140
MAD ELE MH 160
MNM EWK MH 160
MNM  EWK  FH 140
MNM  EWK  MH 160
MNM EWK  FH 140
MNM EWK MH 160
UTT EwWK TFH 140
UTT EWK FH 140
UTT EWK MH 160
UTT EWK MH 160
UTT EWK MH 160
UTT EWK MH 160
UTT EWK FH 140
UTT EWK MH E60
UTT EWK MH 160
PPN WEL MA 275
PPN WEL Cco 300
UTT EWK FH 140
UTT EWK FH 140
UTT EWK MH 160
PPN WEL MA 275
BHM  PAl MA 225
BHM  PAI MA 225
UTT EWK FH 140
UTT EWK FH 140
BHM  PAI MA 225
BHM  PAI MH 150
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Block Payment Amount
On Alc 275
On Afc 295
On Afc 275
On 130

b Work 275
On Alc 300
JopWork 150
On Ale 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Ale 275
On Alc 130
On Al 130
Depf. 149

;/Jm/w’or 140
Work 140
)zb{:rk 140
T On Ak 160
W 160

e Wopk- 140
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Date In ID Name
17-Aug-10 9:03 4256 Satrodhan
17-Aug-10 9:03 3089 P, Ranjit Kum
17-Aug-10 9:03 4960 Mursalin
17-Aug-10  9:03 4253 ] Hussain
17-Aug-10  9:03 4594 Sailu
17-Aug-10  9:03 4589 Nagra
17-Aug-10  9:03 4586 Raju
17-Aug-10  9:03 4583 Bhikshapathy
17-Aug-10  9:03 4584 Mallesha
17-Aug-10  9:03 4585 Ramesh
17-Aug-10  9:03 3405 Santosh
17-Aug-10  9:03 4179 giri babu
17-Aug-10  9:03 3765 Narsappa
17-Aug-10  9:03 4350 Hariom
17-Aug-10  9:30 4959 Pratap
[7-Aug-10  9:30 4415 Narshima
17-Aug-10 930 2764 A Ramulu
17-Aug-10  9:30 4631 Prakash
17-Aug-10  9:30 3670 Padma
17-Aug-10  9:30 4600 Balaiah
17-Aug-10 930 4197 b raj sekhar
17-Aug-10  9:30 4080 Rama chary
17-Aug-10  9:30 4270 Brahma chary
17-Aug-10 930 3998 B Padma
17-Aug-10 930 4249 B Jogaiah
17-Aug-10 93¢ 4223 Anjanaly
17-Aug-16  9:30 3695 Radhika
17-Aug-10 9:30 4294 Ravi
17-Aug-10  9:40 4699 Venkata
17-Aug-10  9:40 4759 Srinu
17-Aug-10  9:40 3954 Shekhar
[7-Aug-10  9:40 4765 Anand
[T-Aug-10  9:40 4739 Haribabu
17-Aug-10  9:40 4696 Dinesh Kumar
17-Aug-10  9:40 4700 Swami Velo
17-Aug-10  9:40 4702 Muzibam
17-Aug-10  9:40 4716 Samba
17-Aug-10 940 4717 Yadi
17-Aug-10 9:40 4742 Venkatram
17-Aug-10 9:40 4741 Venkat Rao
17-Aug-10  9:40 4740 Laxmi Naraya
17-Aug-10  9:40 3652 V Murali
17-Aug-10  9:40 4695 Damodar Redd
17-Aug-10  9:50 4632 WNaveen
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Cont
SHV
PPN
KDS
SHV
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSp
BSP
BSP
BHM
PPN
VM
SHV
KDS
OVL
AR
1.S
VM
BSP
BHM
AR
AR
VM
AR
AR
VM
OVL
VLS
HRB
M
HRB
HRB
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
HRB
HRB
HRB
VM

Type
PAI
WEL
PLU
PAL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAI
WEL
Civ
PAI
PLU
CEN
CAR
PLU
CIv
CEN
PAl
CAR
CAR

Skili
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
co
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
CO
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
Co

Wage
225
150
150
225
200
200
200
300
200
200
150
275
275
150
250
200
300
150
130
200
225
150
250
130
250
250
130
200
250
150
275
150
300
250
350
250
350
250

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 C On Ac 225
18:00 1 C fi. 150
18:00 1 C JobMork 150
18:00 1C On Ale 225
18:00 1 C /am 200
18:00 1 C - Joti Work 260
18:00 1 C ] ork 200
18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
18:00 1 C Cn Alc 200
18:00 1 C Jobh-Work 200
18:00 1 C On Afc 150
18:00 1C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 i C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C J ork 250
18:00 i C On Alc 200
18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18:00 I C On Afc 200
18:00 [ C On Afc 225
18:00 1 C On Alc 158
18:00 1C On Alc 250
18:00 1C On Afe 130
18:00 1C On Ale 250
18:00 1 C On Afc 250
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Al 200
18:00 1 C On AJj 250
18:00 1 C /}ﬁ(wzrk 150
18:00 1C On 275
18:00 1 C (!m)/‘xi:k 150
18:00 1C /le‘b/vmk 300
13:00 icC * OnAfe 250
£8:00 1 ¢ }h«Wo/rk 350
£8:00 1 ¢ }ob’Work 250
18:00 I C T OnaA/ 350
18:00 1 C Work 250
18:00 1 C ] ork 150
18:00 1C ] ork 150
18:00 1 C 150
T80tr ol 300

350
. 150




Date
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
F7-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
[7-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10
17-Aug-10

[ At e e,

in
%50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
110
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

1D
4530
4528
4419
4497
4418
3878
4545
3533
4218
3996
4950
4907
2500
4403
4883
4409
4410
4378
4942
3768
4962
4686
4684
4683
4682
4687
4404
4407
3531
4658
4656
4635
4411
4630

Name
Balakrishna
Madhu
Jithu
Shankaraiah
B Ramulu
Krishna
Sai Goud
MA Qaiyoom
J Nagesh
N Nagraj
shanker
Chary
Satya Narayan
¥V Lakshman r
Hari
N Shiva
U Raju
Ravi
Bipra goud
Chandu
D.Suresh
Bharegba
Mahesha
Srinu
[.Srinivas
Kamesh
D Rambabau
K Arbind
Syed khaleel
Hafizkhan
Ram
Khaleem
R Raghu
Anjaiah
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Cont  Type
MAD ELE
MAD ELE
ovL CEN
PPN WEL
OVL CEN
BPO ELE
MAD ELE
LS PLU
BPC ELE
VAR ELE
VVR  CEN
VVR CEN
VAR ELE
VLR PAI
VYVR CEN
VLR PAI
VLR PAI
VVR CEN
VVR CEN
VAR ELE
DS ELE
DS ELE
DS ELE
DS ELE
DS ELE
DS ELE
VLR PAI
VLR PAI
LS PLU
SKS  PAI
SKS PAI
SKS PAl
VLR PAI
LS PLU

P ——

Skill
MA
co -
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
250
300
150
150
200
250
250
250
160
160
150
200
250
300
200
225
225
150
150
250
250
160
250
250
300
250
225
225
250
225
225
225
225
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Block Payment Amount

Attn

C On Afc

: JC/ On Afe

<

(tC/ On Al
/ On Al
//C/ On Alc
/' On Afc
//r/ce/ On Ae

" / On Ale

g On Afc
/f/g On Aflc

= C. On Alc
l/ On Afc
51/0 On Ale
/ On Alc
JY- On Alc
% On Afc
/C/ On Afc

| On Alc
.{l/c On Afc
dfc On Afc
,.)/C On Al
//C- On Afc
/ On Afc
/ On Ale
/ On Alc
ch/ On Me
[Dr{ On Afc
){5// On Afc
}/{r{ On Alc
B / On Alc
% On Ale
9 On Afc
ﬁ c On Alc
75 C On Alc

250
300
150
150
200
250
250
250
160
160
150
200
250
300
200
225
225
150
150
250
250
160
250
250
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 16-Aug-1  To Date: 16/8

P

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
16-Aug-10 600 4909 Krishna VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?C On Afe 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4881 Sekhar VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 19 C On Afe 225
16-Aug-10  6:00 4885 Madhu VWR CEN MA 200 18:00 15zC On Ale 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Afe 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4419 Jithy OVL CEN MH 50 18:00 1.5) (o4 On Alc 225
16-Aug-10  6:00 4906 Chandraya VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LY/ C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18.00 £y C On Al 3(_)0
16-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 LS)C Cn Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.2)C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4940 Jitu VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1. C On Alc 225
16-Aug-10  6:00 4941 Raghu Nath VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.59C On A/ 225
16-Aug-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 i c (Bep{ﬁ 160
16-Aug-10  6:00 4418 B Ramulu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S/C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:00 4944 Praful VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1% C On Alc 225
16-Avg-10  6:10 4918 Laxman VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4882 Elesh VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ].? C On Alc 360
16-Aug-10  6:10 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
I6-Aug-10  6:10 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ].:)C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10 610 4876 Raghumohan VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Afc 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1IRnC On Afe 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4861 Narsimha GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 190 On Afe 300 ’
16-Aug-10  6:10 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH E50 18:00 l.:) C Cn Alc 225
16-Aug-10  6:10 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥ C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4947 Sunil VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 I3 C On Adc 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4938 Kalu YVR  CEN MA 200 18:.00 l.\:)c On Ale 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  6:10 4937 Balaram VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 13C On Alc . 360
16-Aug-1¢  6:10 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 LNC On Alc 225
16-Aug-1¢  6:10 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 lr?C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  8:05 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Aug-10  8:05 4034 MD Safrulu MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Aug-10  8:05 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 e On Ale 150
16-Aug-10  8:05 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
I6-Aug-10  8:05 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
I6-Aug-10  8:05 3910 MD Tahir MDT Cly Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 3@0
16-Aug-10  8:05 4349 Maheshpasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Aug-10  8:05 3652 V Murali VM Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  8:05 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Aug-10  8:05 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH I50 18:00 I C Gn Afo 150
16-Aug-10 8:05 4033 MD Mumtazic M C On Ale 275
16-Aug-10  8:10 4651 Mahender P €y NiLBYV 0
16-Aug-10 810 4713 MD.Taha S C Nﬁ 250
16-Aug-10 810 4624 Kamalabhai M c On Afe 130
21 At 08T iadl by: GREENW@Oﬁ"%@?&Eﬁg

CHECKED

: -"m*me']’;’_'nqg
OO ESTATES

e e U e e




!

Date In ID Name Coat  Type Ski[l Wage Out
16-Aug-10 810 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 13:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4650 Kalu Ram PPL  TIL MH 0 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4755 Amshed SKM PLU MA 250 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4008 MD Saleem MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 40F1 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10 8:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10 8:10 4360 Ajaykumar MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:10 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 3916 Prasad KJ crv MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 4395 Mini KJ Crv FH 130 18:00
16-Aug-1¢  8:12 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10 812 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 3949 Kanchan KJ Crv FH [30 18:00
16-Aug-10 8:12 4282 B Satish Kl CIv MA 275 18:00
16-Avg-10-  8:12 3917 K Srinu Kl CIv MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
16-Aug-16  8:12 4793 Suraj SFK.  PAl MA 225 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00
16-Aug-10 8:12 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:12 3918 P Kumar Kl Clv MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  3:20 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Ang-10  8:20 4845 Kumta NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 130 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4839 Hemlal NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10 8:20 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10 820 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10 820 4828 WNahim NHM CIv CO 300 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:20 4841 Mohammed NHM  CIV MH I50 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:25 3647 Purnachandra P.K Cv MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:25 251 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:25 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL ___ MU iyl o -
16-Aug-10 825 3665 B Padma ' 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:25 2790 T Gopal 18:00
16-Aug-10  8:25 4899 Subhash
16-Aug-10  8:25 2781 Prakash 275 18:00
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“On Afe
On Alc
Cn Alc
On Al
On Ac
On Alc

On '
1/Byv

On Afe
On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Afc
On Afe
On Afe
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Al
On Afc
On Afe
On Al
On Al
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
Cn Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Block Payment  Amount
ﬁ“v 0
}H’l{y - 0




Date
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
[6-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
[6-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
16-Aug-10

In

8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
§:25
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
827
8:27
3:27
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35

1D
2641
2631
3853
3866
2405
4180
4844
3470
3793
3256
3258
3515
3261
2399
3856
4896
4810
2407
3320
3267
4813
3355
3259
3316
3479
4811
3799
4804
37%
3542
3541
4805
3798
3795
3472
347
3797
3469
3476
3801
3548
3547
3539
3474

Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out
raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00
Govindu PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
N Giri babu P.K Crv MA 275 1800
K Jasuda P.K Clv FH 130 18:00
Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00
Rakesh NHM  CIvy MH 150 18:00
Yugesh BY Cly MA 275 18:00
Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00
P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00
Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:.00
Damayathi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00
Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00
Mohini PK CIvV FH 130 18:00
N Ravi kumar PK CIv MH 150 13:00
Arjun PX CIvV MH 150 18:00
Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 18:00
P.santosh PK C1v MA 275 18:00
Palte ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00
Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00
Jana Bai BY Civ FH 130 18:00
Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00
Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00
Manohar BY Civ MA 275 18:00
Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00
Sriram BY Civ MH 150 18:00
Debsingh BY Cly MA 275 18:00
Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00
shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00
Chetan BY CIv MH i50 18:.00
Sitaram BY crv MA 275 18:00
Dhan Raj BY Clv MA 275 18:00
Sunti bai BY Crv FH 130 18:00
Dinesh kumar BY civ MH 150 18:00
Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:.00
Prakash BY Cv MA 275 18:00
Bharat BY Civ MH 150 18:00
Shiva BY v MA 275 18:00
Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00
Dasaratha  BY  CIV  MH 150 18:00
Rupchand BY CIV MA 275 18:00
Anjani BY D 130 1§3:00
Ghajendyra 275 1%:00
Santalzd 00
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Attn Block  Payment

On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Ale
On A/c
On Ade
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
Cn Al
Gn Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afe
On Afc
On Alc
On A/c
On Ale
On Alc
On Al
On Afc
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b e e o e

Amou_nt
150
275
275
130
275
275
150
275
150
300
275
130
150
130
£50
150
150
275
275
275
130
275
150

4
130
150
275
275
275
150
275
275
130
150
275
275
150
275
150
150
275
130
275
275
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn  Block Payment Amount

16-Aug-10 835 3475 Amn BY Ccry MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Aug-10  8:35 3315 Dinesh BY C1y MA 275 —.‘1'8::00 1 C On Alc 2:75
F6-Aug-10  8:35 3260 Nilesh BY Civ MH 156 .!.8:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Aug-10  8:37 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
16-Aug-10  8:37 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
16-Aug-10  8:37 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Aug-10  8:37 4155 Shanveer KJ CIvV MH [50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
16-Aug-10  8:37 4154 Bal krishna KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Aug-10  8:37 4953 Titama KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
16-Aug-10  8:37 4954 Eshwari KJ Civ FH 130 18:060 - iC On Alc 130
16-Aug-10  £:37 4955 Damayanthi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc I:30
16-Aug-10  8:37 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
16-Aug-10 837 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
16-Aug-10  8:37 3924 B Devi Kl CIv FH i30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Aug-10  8:37 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Aug-10  8:40 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C /anr./ 140
16-Aug-10  8:40 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:060 i1 C ?obfWork 160
16-Aug-10  8:40 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W 160
16-Aug-10  8:40 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘,” Work 140
16-Aug-10  8:40 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Dept. 160
16-Aug-10  8:40 3824 J Yenkanna UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C % 160
16-Aug-10  8:40 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140G 13:00 1 C Jot Wo 149
16-Aug-10  8:40 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C W, 140
16-Aug-10  8:40 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ) Work 140
16-Aug-10  8:40 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C De 0
[6-Aug-10  8:40 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘3/9‘/0rk 160
16-Aug-10  8:40 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ (’,wﬁor 140
16-Aug-10  8:40 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobWork 160
16-Aug-10 842 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
16-Aug-10  8:42 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
I6-Aug-10 842 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Work 160
16-Aug-10 8:42 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 1 C Job-ork 300
16-Aug-10  8:42 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afe 2(}0
16-Aug-10  8:42 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 200
16-Aug-10  8:42 4594 Saily BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 iC JobWork 200
16-Aug-10  8:42 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 £8:00 I C “lobWork 200
16-Aug-10  8:42 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C <Job Work 200
16-Aug-10 842 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C n Al 140
16-Aug-10  8:45 4843 Tilash NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 150
16-Aug-10  8:45 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAL MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
16-Aug-10  8:45 4709 Sunil : 1 C On Alc 150
16-Aug-10  8:45 4214 B Hanumai I C On Al - 225
16-Aug-10  8:45 4842 Kumal » 1 C On Ale 150
16-Aug-10  8:45 4177 anil kumar 1C On Afe 225

GREENWC OD-ESIATES
CHECKED

nager/ Zngy.
NWOOD ESTATES

1
!
!
1
1 Admin anager
i
i

Greenwood Nsiates




Date In iD Name
16-Aug-10  8:45 4253 ] Hussain
16-Aug-10  8:45 4256 Satrodhan
16-Aug-10  8:45 4346 Dilip kumar
16-Aug-10  8:45 4347 Rakesh kumar
16-Aug-10  2:45 4934 Asbanta
[6-Aug-10 845 4350 Hariom
16-Aug-10  8:50 4928 Sunitha
16-Aug-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath
16-Aug-10  8:50 4923 Rama
16-Aug-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum
16-Aug-10  8:50 4927 Saradha
16-Aug-10  8:50 4913 Viswanath
16-Aug-10  8:50 4930 Govindarao
16-Aug-10  8:50 4933 Achata
16-Aug-10  8:50 3664 B Arjun
16-Aug-10  8:50 2785 Arun
16-Aug-10  9:00 3056 Vasudey
16-Aug-10  9:00 4901 Parvathi
16-Aug-10  9:00 3513 Somesar
16-Aug-10  9:00 3514 Achutya
16-Aug-10  9:00 2368 P.Kumar
16-Aug-10  9:00 2395 Manjula
16-Aug-10 9200 2390 Anakith
16-Aug-10  9:00 2397 Kamalama
16-Aug-10  9:00 2389 P Brandavan
16-Aug-10  9:00 2395 Manjula
16-Aug-10 9:00 2406 Veralaxmi
16-Aug-10  9:00 4905 Yesu
16-Aug-10  9:00 2403 Vanandi
16-Aug-10  9:00 4898 Shimadri
t6-Aug-10  9:00 3057 Ganapathi
16-Aug-10  9:05 2811 P Laxmi
16-Aug-10 905 2813 Saraswati
16-Aug-10  9:05 4897 Nilamabr
16-Aug-10  9:05 3865 K Savitri
16-Aug-10  9:05 3914 K Yakashi
16-Aug-10  9:05 2402 Padma
16-Aug-10  9:05 3913 Ganesh
16-Aug-10  9:05 3861 Savitri
16-Aug-10 9:05 3912 K Jangnnath
16-Aug-10  9:05 4957 Sekhar
16-Aug-10  9:05 4904 Shitam
16-Aug-10  9:05 3519 Basanta
16-Aug-10  9:07 2419 A Naresh
ocesrtifigd by
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Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn
SHV PAl  Ma 225 18:00
SHY  PAIl  MaA 225 18:00
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00
NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00
SHV PAI  MH 150 18:00
BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00
BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00
BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00
BDV CIV  MA 275 18:00
BDV CIV  Ma 275 18:00
BDV CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV €O 300 18:00
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK CIV FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PX CIV FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00
PK CIV  Ma 275 18:00
PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00
PK CIV MH 150 18:00
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK CIV FH 130 18:00
PK CIV FH 130 18:00
PK CIV  MH 150 18:00
PK CIV FH 130 18:00
KI' ~ CV  Ma 275 18:00
PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00
KI  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00
KI cv ¢o 300 18:00
KIi  CIV  MH t50 18:00
PK rﬁv P 130 18:00
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Block Payment Amount-
On A/c 225
On Alc 225
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On Afc 150
On Afc 150

Mk 130
On Alc 275
On Afc 130
On Afc 275
On 130

«Job Work 275
On Alc 275
On Afc 275
On Alc 275
On Afc 275
On Ale 275
On Afc 130
On Afc 275
On Ale 275
On Afc 300
On Alc 130
On Afc 275
Cn Ale
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 130
On Ale 275
On Afc 275
On Alc 150
On Afe 275
On Afe 130
Gn Al 130
On Alc 150
On Afc 130
On Afc 275
On Ade 130
On Afc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 300
On Al 150
On Ale 130
On Afc 130
On Alg I60
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Date

In ID Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Block  Payment
16-Aug-10  9:07 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 1',&00 1 C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:07 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:-(50 1 C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:07 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:07 4396 B Suresh KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc
16-Aug-10  9:07 4159 M Shubham  KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C GOn Afe
16-Aug-10  9:07 3920 Krishna KJ Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
16-Aug-10  9:07 4958 mahesh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:07 3923 B Ramanamm K} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:07 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:07 3951 Sampurana KRJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al
16-Aug-10  9:07 3945 Ganga Kl CIv MH 150 13:00 1C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:07 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg
16-Aug-10  9:10 4272 K Krishna KRIE EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C Work
16-Aug-10  9:10 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 C ‘/lcf(\’\«?r '
16-Aug-10  9:10 4310 Chennapaidu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 C /m‘ﬁz‘;’k{
16-Aug-1¢ 9:10 3670 Padma VM Ccrv FH 130 18:00 C i On Afc
16-Aug-10  9:10 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:10 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:10 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:10 4277 ] Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 C Job
16-Aug-10  9:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 c n Afc
16-Aug-10  9:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:10 3732 Chennaigh VM crv MA 275 1800 I C On A/c 75
16-Aug-10  9:10 4770 Raju VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/ 275
16-Aug-10 9:10 4281 Swetha KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /ur(w:c 140
16-Aug-10  9:20 3531 Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 c On Afc :
16-Aug-10  9:20 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 C On Afc
16-Aug-10 920 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Afc
16-Aug-10  9:20 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 C On Ale
16-Aug-10 920 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 C On Alc
16-Aug-10 920 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 c On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:20 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:20 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:20 4748 Venkatesh VM CIV MA 275 18:00 C On A/c
16-Aug-10  9:20 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 cC /Job’Wor'
16-Aug-10  9:20 3998 B Padma VM Cv FH 1307 18:00 C ¥ OnaA/c .
16-Aug-10 9:20 3695 Radhika. VM CIv FH [3¢ 18:00 C On Afc
16-Aug-10  9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CcO 300 18:00 C On Alc
16-Aug-10  9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 g On Afc
16-Aug-10  9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU %, [} C On Ale
16-Aug-10  9:40 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU C On
16-Aug-10 940 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE Addjt n Afc 250
16-Aug-10 9:40 4961 Khoods KDS PLU I C Job Work 300
Sigaseeasereres '
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amouﬁt

16-Aug-10  9:40 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C £ 175
16-Aug-10  9:40 4439 Ram NROTIL MA 300 18:00 1 C }p&/ 300
16-Aug-10  9:40 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C < On Ale 250
16-Aug-10  9:40 4436 Sangrip NR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  9:40 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL Co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
16-Aug-10 940 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
16-Aug-10  9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 230
16-Aog-10 940 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
16-Aug-10  9:45 4698 Polami Chami VLS TH. MA 350 18:00 I C On Ale 350
16-Aug-10  9:45 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Ang-10  9:45 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:.00 1 C On Afc 350
16-Aug-10 %45 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Aug-10 9:45 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
16-Aug-10 945 4739 Haribabe HRB CIV cO 300 18:00 1C J ork 300
16-Aug-10 945 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C - On Alc 250
16-Aug-10 945 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
16-Aug-10  9:45 4700 Swami Velo VL3 TIL MA 350 13:00 1 C On Ale 350
16-Aug-10  9:45 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C /k!m;’k 150
16-Aug-10  9:45 4742 Venkatram HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C ‘yﬁfork 150
16-Aug-10  9:45 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C < On Afc

16-Aug-10  9:45 4759 Srinu HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C /teb{ork 150
16-Aug-10  9:45 4694 Safton VLS TIL MA 330 13:00 1 C * OnAlc 350
16-Aug-10  9:45 4765 Anand HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C JobWor 150
16-Aug-10  9:45 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 C JobWorl 250
16-Aug-1¢ 945 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH [50 18:00 1 C ork 150
16-Aug-10  10:00 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ym:k 275
16-Aug-10  10:00 4069 prakash SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Mork 275
16-Aug-10  10:00 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C V}ﬂ‘/{m 275
16-Aug-10 10:00 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C ] ork 275
16-Abg-10  10:00 4962 D .Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
l6-Aug-1¢  10:00 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Aug-10  10:00 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
16-Aug-10  10:00 4683 Srinn DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
16-Aug-10  10:00 4682 D.Srinivas bS§ ELE co 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
16-Aug-710 10:20 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
16-Aug-10  10:20 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
16-Aug-10 10:20 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 icC On Afc 300
[6-Aug-10  10:20 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 [8:00 1 C On Alc 225
16-Aug-10  10:20 4407 X Arbind VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
16-Aug-10  10:20 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
16-Ang-10  10:20 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAl CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
16-Aug-10  10:20 4505 Srinivas v ELE C : 00 I C On Alc 250
16-Aug-10  10:20 2500 Satya Narayan V 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
16-Aug-10  18:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BS 300 2:00 1 C On Alc 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage - Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Aug-10 18:00 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 2:00 /(C On Afc
16-Aug-10  18:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 200 /)/C On Afc
16-Aug-10 . 18:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 2:00 ‘/Y/C On Afe
16-Aug-1¢  18:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 2:00 )/( On Alc
16-Aug-10  18:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 2:00 )/C On Ale
16-Aug-10  18:00 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN  Ma 200 2:00 ) 1/( On Afc
16-Aug-10  18:00 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 2:00 / On Afe
16-Aug-10  18:00 2079 Srinu UTT EwWK MH 160 2:00 / On Al
16-Aug-10¢  18:00 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 2:00 / On Alc
16-Aug-1¢  18:00 4600 Ralaiah BSP_CEN MA 200 2 __/(C? On Afc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

o

From Date: 14-Aug-1

Date In ID Name Cont
14-Aug-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OoVL
14-Aug-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OovVL
t4-Aug-i0  6:00 4419 Jithu VL
i4-Aug-10  6:00 4418 B Ramwulu OVL
[4-Aug-t0  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL
14-Aug-19  6:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT
14-Aug-10  6:00 4563 Shaker UTT
14-Aug-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN
i4-Aug-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN
14-Aug-10  6:00 2419 A Naresh UTT
14-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu urT
14-Aug-10  6:00 2077 Raju UTT
14-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL
14-Aug-10  6:10 4883 Hari VVR
14-Aug-10  6:10 4878 Ravi VVR
i4-Aug-10  6:10 4876 Raghumohan VVR
14-Aug-10  6:10 4589 Nagraj BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4586 Raju BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4940 Jitu VVR
t4-Aug-10  6:10 4907 Chary VVR
14-Aug-10  6:10 4950 shanker VVR
14-Ang-10  6:10 4590 Suresh BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4948 Ghabu VVR
14-Aug-t0  6:10 4945 Babulu VVR
[4-Aug-10  6:10 4943 Kabi VVR
14-Aug-10  6:10 4949 Duryodhan VVR
H4-Aug-10  6:10 4941 RaghuNath  VVR
[4-Aug-10  6:10 4939 rankar VVR
14-Aug-10  6:10 4600 Balaiah BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4937 Balaram VVR
14-Aug-10  6:10 4594 Sailu BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4591 Naresh BSP
14-Aug-10  6:10 4942 Bipra goud VVR
14-Aug-10  8:10 4713 MD.Taha SKM
t4-Aug-10  8:10 4755 Amshed SKM
14-Aug-10 810 4714 Amshat SKM
14-Aug-10  8:10 4639 Sailu SKM
14-Aug-10 810 4201 mahesh SKM
14-Aug-10  8:12 4746 Ravi VM
14-Aug-10  8:12 4601 Mujaid SFK
14-Aug-10  8:12 4747 Vamshi VM

Ceartif;
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2d by .

- Skilt

To Date: 14/8

HWH

Type Wage Out Attn Block Payment Awmount
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?c On Alc 300
CEN  MH 150 18:00 I.?C On Alc 225
CEN  MA 200 1%:00 1.5 ¢ On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Ale 300
EWK MH 160 18:00 15 cC /.Hy‘Wok 240
EWK MH 160 12:00 L5\ C " Jot Work 240
WEL  MA 275 18:00 1.Dc ’ M 4125
WEL MA 275 18:00 13 C /Jadk 4125
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1._3(: ¥ /J;m: 240
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /Dw/, 160
EWK  MH 160 18:00 LS\C W 240
CEN MaA 200 18:00 1.9c On Ale 300
CEN MaA 200 18:00 C On Ale 200
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 200
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/ 200
CEN  CO 300 18:00 i c /wﬁv k 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ ' Work 200
CEN  MA 200 18:00 I c “M 200
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 C n Alc 150
CEN  MA 200 12:00 1 ¢ On Alc 20
CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
CEN MaA 200 1%:00 1 C /Urc(ork 200
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
CEN  MH 150 18:00 i ¢ On Alc 150
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
CEN  MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
CEN  MA 200 18:00 | C On Ale 200
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1 C On Aje 200
CEN  MaA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
CEN  Ma 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 200
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 250
PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 C On.Afc 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 b On Afc 250
1 On Alc 250

1 Cn Al 275

A udit! On Afe 225

1 On Alc 275
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Cont
NHM
SFK
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
KKK
NHM
NHM
VM
NHM
BY
BY
BY
NHM
BY
BY
BY
NHM
BY
NHM
NHM
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

BY
BY
BY
BY

BY
BY
MDT

Date In n Name
14-Aug-10  8:12 4839 Hemlal
14-Aug-10  8:12 4793 Suraj
I4-Aug-10  8:12 4828 Nahim
14-Aug-10  8:12 4829 TulsiRam
14-Aug-10  8:12 4831 Abad Ram
14-Aug-10  8:12 4838 Mahomad Alla
14-Aug-10  8:12 4835 Mahomad Sho
14-Aug-10  8:12 4851 Damyanti
14-Aug-10  8:12 4935 Bauj Ram
14-Aug-10  8:12 4837 Ragju
14-Aug-10  8:12 3765 Narsappa
14-Aug-10  8:15 4841 Mohammed
14-Aug-10  8:15 3793 Suresh
14-Aug-10  8:15 3478 T Kamala bai
14-Aug-10 8§15 3320 Paltoram
14-Aug-10  8:15 4844 Rakesh
14-Aug-10  8:15 4804 Dinesh
14-Aug-10  8:15 4805 Dhan Raj
14-Aug-10  8:15 4807 Keswab
14-Aug-10  8:15 4936 Mohan
14-Aug-10  8:15 3259 Govardhan
14-Aug-10  %:15 4840 Ranjith
14-Aug-10  8:15 4830 Pratap Sing
14-Aug-10  8:17 3355 Nahar
14-Avg-10  8:17 3470 Yugesh
14-Aug-10  8:17 3474 Santalal
14-Aug-10  8:17 3258 Nandlal
14-Aug-10  8:17 3479 Parmila
14-Aug-10 8§17 3269 Dowasukh
14-Aug-10  8:17 3799 Debsingh
14-Aug-10  8:17 4813 Jana Bai
14-Aug-10  8:17 4811 Sriram
14-Aug-10  8:17 4810 Jagdish
14-Aug-10  8:17 3542 Chetan
t4-Aug-10  8:17 3796 shyam sunder
14-Aug-10  8:17 3541 Sitaram
14-Aug-10  8:17 3798 Sunti bai
14-Aug-10  8:20 4349 Mahesh pasha
14-Aug-10  8:20 3259 Govardhan
14-Aug-10 8:20 3261 Bhupender
14-Aug-10  8:20 3267 Rajen
14-Aug-10 8:20 3547 Anjani
14-Aug-1¢  8:20 3910 MD Tahir
14-Aug-1¢ 820 4008 MD Saleem
21 AuEB0 20 DFiE

PR T

ed by:

{ ,nage./;._mg
"V’)é’“(} ESTATES

B

Type
CIvV
Pal
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Civ
Civ
Civ
CIv
Clv
Civ
Civ
Civ
Clv
Civ
Civ
Civ
Civ
Civ
CIv
v
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CH
CIvV
CIv
Clv
CIv

Skill
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MH

Wage
275
225
300
275
275
275
275
130
275
275
275
150
150
130
275
150
275
275
275
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
275
130
150
275
130
150
150
150
275
275
130
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

CIv

. LLLILTRRY PR

I C On Afc 275
P C On Alc 225
1 C On A/c 300
1 C On A/c 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 275
iC On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Ale 156
1 C On Alc 130
iC On Alc 275
1 ¢ On Alc 150
1 C On Ale 275
i C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
icC On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275 -
1 C On Afc 275
1 C Cn Alc 27
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275 “\
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Afc 130
I C On Afc 150
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C Cn Alc 150
1 C On Alc 150
1¢C On Afc 150
I C On Afc 275
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Afe 150
ijc On Alc 275
131C On Alc 130
ifc On Alc 300
(ol On AJc 150
TGREENWCOU S8TATE.
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out At Block Payment Amount

H4-Aug-10  8:20 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV MA - 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
t4-Aug-10  8:20 4360 Ajay kumar MDT  CIv MA 275 i8:00 P C On Al 275
14-Aug-10  8:20 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:20 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc _275
14-Aug-10  8:20 4347 Rakeshkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:20 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  8:20 4709 Sunil MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Ang-10 8:25 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  8:25 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10 825 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:25 2403 Vanandi P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:25 2631 Govindu P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:25 3055 B.NareshKum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10 825 4905 Yesu P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10  8:25 4896 Arjun P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Adc 150
[4-Aug-10 825 2399 Mohini P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
14-Aug-10  8:25 2395 Manjula P.K cry FH 130 18:00 1C On A/e 130
14-Aug-10 825 2390 Anakith P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  8:25 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 136 18:00 1C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10  8:25 401} laxman rao MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10  8:30 2790 T Gopal PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:30 2811 P Laxmi PK C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C Gn Afe 130
t4-Aug-10 8:30 3515 Damayathi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10  8:30 3864 K Jyothi P.X Clv FH 130 18:060 1C On Alc 13
14-Aug-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:30 4899 Subhash PK cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe | 150 \’\

14-Aug-10  §:30 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
H4-Aug-10 8:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
[4-Aug-10  8:30 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
14-Aug-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10 8:30 3519 Basanta P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-Aug-10  8:30 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10 830 2402 Padma PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:35 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:35 4897 Nilamabr PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:35 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:35 2401 Nagaraju PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
14-Aug-10  8:35 3836 NRavikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:.00 1C On Afc 150
14-Aug-10  8:35 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-1¢  8:35 2372 Govindo PK EMIATS M BF Gl Bely 1C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:35 2368 P.Kumar K ' < Bl a0 1 ¢ On Alc 300
14-Aug-10  8:35 3647 Purnachandra B 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10 835 4901 Parvathi By r 13000860t 1 ¢ On Alc 130
[4-Aué-i0 835 2641 raghave PIK 150 18:00 I C On A/c 150
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

14-Aug-10  8:35 4900 Simhachalam P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10 835 3058 Vishwanath PK = CIV  MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
[4-Aug-10  8:35 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
[4-Aug-10  8:45 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10  8:45 3861 Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
14-Aug-10 8:45 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FH [30 [8:00 1 C On Ade 130
14-Aug-10  8:45 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10 8:45 2813 Saraswati P.X CIy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:45 2785 Agjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Ale 275
14-Aug-10 845 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 | On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:45 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10 845 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  8:45 3514 Achutya PK crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
14-Aug-10 8:47 3921 K Savitri Ki crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10 8:47 3920 Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:47 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  §:47 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 P C On Afc 150
14-Aug-10 847 3951 Sampurana KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
H-Aug-10  8:47 4952 Rushab NHM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
14-Aug-10  8:47 4155 Shanveer Kl crv MH F50 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
14-Aug-10 847 4157 Krishnaial Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:47 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:47 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 13
14-Aug-10 8§47 4046 Anjanakausal KJ Crv FH 130 18:.00 I C On Afc 30
[4-Aug-10  8:47 4154 Bal krishna K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale ' 150
HM-Aug-10 847 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
14-Aug-10 847 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Aug-10  8:47 4159 M Shubham KJ Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 I C Gn Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:55 3962 Banshi KJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  8:55 4156 G Srino K CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  8:55 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:55 3916 Prasad KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  8:55 4954 Eshwari KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C Cn Alc 130
14-Aug-10 8:55 4402 N Krushna Ki Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
14-Aug-10  8:55 4957 Sekhar KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc i50
14-Aug-10  8:55 4958 mahesh K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10  8:55 3912 K Jangnnath KJ Cv CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
[4-Aug-10  8:55 3915 K Vijay kamar KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Al 2175
14-Aug-10  8:55 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10 8:55 3925 K Bharati K Ly EH 130 1800 1 ¢ On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  8:55 3918 P Kumar 1C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  9:00 3950 Hemmo i C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10  9:00 3917 K Srinu 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Aug-10  9:00 3948 Arjun Ki CIvV MH 150 1‘8:00 I C Gn Al 150
14-Aug-10 9:00 3919 Chennarao KJj Clv. MH 150 -18500 1 C On Alc 1560
14-Aug-10 9:00 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:60 icC On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  9:00 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  9:00 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 P C On Alc 300
[4-Aug-10  9:00 4282 B Satish KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc - 275
[4-Aug-t0  9:00 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
l4-Aug-10 9:00 3922 N Laxmi KJI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 139
14-Aug-10 903 3652 V Murali Vi CIv CO 300 18:00 I C GOn Alc 300
14-Aug-10 9:03 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10 9:0:'5 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 i C- On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  9:03 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
14-Aug-10  9:03 3695 Radhika VM Ctv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10  9:03 3670 Padma VM CIv FH i30 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Aug-10  9:03 4749 Sunita VM CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
14-Aug-10 9:03 3653 Laxmi VM v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-Aug-10  9:03 3649 nagaraju VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
14-Aug-10 9:03 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  9:03 4913 Viswanath BDV Civ MA 275 1%:00 1 C /Xork 275
[4-Aug-10  9:03 4928 Sunitha BDV Civ FH 130 18:00 [ C * A6k Work 130
t4-Aug-10  9:03 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C % Onak 275
14-Aug-10  9:07 4277 J Gurukutu KRIE EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Jab{ )
14-Aug-10  9:07 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C M
14-Aug-10 9:07 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C 7 e Work
14-Aug-10  9:07 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jo k
14-Aug-10  9:07 4310 Chennapaide KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C M 160
14-Aug-10  9:07 4281 Swetha KRi EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * Jot W, 140
14-Aug-10  9:07 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK Co 300 18:.00 1 C Joty Work 300
14-Aug-10 9:07 4179 giri babu PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 I C * JopAWork 275
14-Aug-10 9:07 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 iC “On Afe 275
14-Aug-10  9:07 4923 Rama BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Aug-10  9:07 4890 Harilal VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C Nik/By V 0
14-Aug-10  9:07 4933 Achata BDV CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
14-Aug-10  9:10 3405 Santosh BHM  Pal MH I50 18:00 1 C On A/ 150
14-Aug-10  9:10 4889 ChennaRam VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C /By ¥V 0
14-Aug-10  9:10 4888 Ganpat VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C “Ni By V¥ 0
14-Aug-10  9:10 4887 Gabarlal vIY GRA MA 0 18:00 I C M i 0
t4-Aug-10 9110 4886 Vijay VIY GRA €O 0 18:00 1C M7 ByV 0
14-Aug-10  9:10 4891 Taracharan VY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C yﬂﬁ:\l 0
14-Aug-10 9:10 4206 Hussanappa  BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C “On Ale 150
14-Aug-10  9:10 4177  anil kumar BHM P MA . , L8 I Cj On Alc 225
14-Aug-10 910 4203 Ramesh BHM  Pal D 1 C On Alc 150
14-Aug-10 910 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM PAY 1 C On Afc 225
14-Aug-10 910 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR 2 00 AUdiltC On Afc 250
- ‘ Slg
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount

14-Aug—i0 9:10 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:_()0 1 C On Alc 250
14-Aug-10 9:15 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK ~ MH 160 1800 1 ¢ 160
14-Aug-10  9:15 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 I C 0
14-Aug-10  9:15 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 149
14-Aug-10  9:15 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C v 0
14-Aug-10  9:15 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1C Ni v 0
[4-Aug-10  9:15 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 1 Zl«aﬁW/yrk 160
[4-Aug-10  9:15 4671 Bhagvanta ~ MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ /ﬁﬁo rk 160
14-Aug-10  9:15 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C / 140
14-Aug-10 9:15 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 - 18:00 [ C b Work 140
14-Aug-10  9:15 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 146 18:00 1C /GKW:[ 140
14-Aug-10  9:15 4665 Manikanta ~ MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 ¢ 7 1eWe 160
14-Aug-10  9:15 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jot W, 160
14-Aug-10  9:15 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /dd:: 160
14-Aug-10 9:15 4651 Mahender PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Nik7 By v 0
14-Aug-10  9:15 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA ¢ 0 18:00 1 C By ¥ 0
14-Aug-10 920 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
14-Avg-10  9:20 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 iC
14-Aug-10  9:20 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
14-Aug-10  9:20 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C
14-Aug-10 920 4231 Hari uTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C
14-Aug-10 920 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C
14-Aug-10  9:20 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
14-Aug-10  9:20 2106 Kuramiah UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
14-Aug-10 9:25 4528 Madhu MAD ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C
14-Aug-10  9:25 4530 Balakrishna MAD. ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
14-Aug-10  9:25 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C
HM-Aug-10  9:25 4435 Janardhan pras INR  TIL cO 300 18:00 1 C
H-Aug-10  9:25 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 [8:00 1 C On Ale 160
14-Aug-10  9:25 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale I60
14-Aug-10 925 4453 Sainamma uUTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Aflc 140
14-Aug-10 9:25 4441 Rampal IJNR TIL MH I75 18:00 I C Dept 175
14-Aug-10 925 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
14-Aug-10  9:25 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
14-Aug-10  9:25 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Afe 250
H-Aug-10 925 4443 Rampiyare JNR TIL MA 300 E8:00 1 C On Alc 300
14-Aug-10 9:30 4631 Prakash IS PLU MH 150 18:00 [ C On Ale [50
14-Aug-10 930 4632 D.Srinivas DS  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 360
14-Aug-10 9:30 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
14-Aug-10  9:30 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afg.- 250
14-Aug-10  9:30 4962 D.Suresh BS ELE Db iy D 1 C Work 250
14-Aug-10  9:30 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PA E 1C 225
t4-Aug-10  9:30 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl 1.C 225
14-Aug-10  9:30 4350 Hariom SHY  PAJj 2 - Auq‘E 150
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1)
4439
3531
4719
4632
4687
4437
4634
4683
4197
3499
4545
2500
2492
4531
3768
4357
4698
4699
3996
4717
4716
4702
4700
4686
4696
4695
4694
4701
4403
4404
4409
4407
4959
4960

Name Cont
Ram JNR
Syed khaleet 1.8

Golurangila INR

Naveen 1S
Kamesh DS
Bibeka INR
Mahesha DS
Srinu DS

b raj sekhar BHM
N Ramu BPO
Sai Goud MAD
Satya Narayan VAR
b.Pochia BPO
Sai MAD
Chandu VAR

MD Sazeed SKM
Polami Chami VLS

Venkata VLS
N Nagraj VAR
Yadi VLS
Samba VLS
Muzibam VLS

Swami Velo VLS
Bharegba DS

Dinesh Kumar VLS
Damodar Redd VLS
Safron VLS
Vinod VLS
V Lakshmanr VLR
D Rambabau VLR

N Shiva VLR
K Arbind VLR
Pratap KDS
Mursalin KDS

Date In
14-Aug-10 930
14-Aug-10 %30
14-Aug-10 930
14-Aug-10 930
14-Aug-10 9:30
14-Apg-10  9:30
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10 940
[4-Aug-10  9:40
14-Aug-10  ©:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10 9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10  9:50
14-Aug-10 950
i4-Aug-10  10:20
[4-Aug-10  10:20
14-Aug-10  10:20
14-Aug-10  10:20
14-Aug-10  10:20
14-Aug-10 10:20
R Ceﬁ;

Prolect
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TATES

Type

TiL

PLU

TIL
PLU
ELE
TIL
ELE
ELE
PAl
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
TIL
TIL
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAL
PAI
PAl
PAl
PLU
PLU

Skilt  Wage
MA 300
MA 250
MA 300
MH 150
MA 250
MH 175
MA 250
MA 250
MA 225
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
HM 300
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
MA 3350
MH 250
MH 160
MH 250
MA 350
MH 250
MA 350
MH 160
MH 250
MA 350
MA 350
MH 250
CcO 300
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 250
MH 150

Qut Attn Block

18:00 (,k’é
18:00 {),/Ef_
18:00 1
18:00 f
18:00 ‘;’j;/
18:00 {4’£>
18:00 1/55/
18:00 Z/C
18:00 )/f;
18:00 }/C
18:00 ;/f;
18:00 j/1§
18:00 ;r’E;
18:00 Ve
18:00 9/57
18:00 ,/C
18:00 ’}///,
18:00 ”g/’gff
18:00 {y’//
18:00 /O;C
18:00 /
E8:00 - /
18:00 ‘(/g
18:00 )/C
18:00 ;}/15/
18:00 ~)/f;
18:00 ;y///
18:00 éz’s;
18:00 /
18:00 ‘//C
18:00 ,r”&
18:00 :y45
18:00 YT
18:00 é%{é/

e
m

m
O

Paymen

" On Alc

On Al

On Ale
On Alc
On Afe
ob Work
Work
On Ale
On Afe
On Afc
On Afc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Mo
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
OnAfc
Job Work
On Afe
On A/c
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Al

f,<ﬁﬁ;;#o k
(;Bﬂrﬂﬁgik

Amount

300
250
300
150
250
175
250
250
225
250
250
250
300
250
250
150
350
250
160
250
350
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 15-Aug-1  To Date; 15/8

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment - Amount
15-Aug-16  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C g 160
15-Aug-10  6:10 4882 Elesh YVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L.C 300
15-Aug-10  6:10 4881 Sekhar VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 Ly C OCn Ale 225
15-Aug-10  6:10 4879 Mohan VYVR CEN MH 150 18:00 L§ C On Alc 225
15-Aug-10  6:10 4906 Chandraya YVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1? C On Afe 300
15-Aug-10  6:10 4909 Krishna VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 300
E5-Aug-10  6:10 4885 Madhu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 I?C On Afc 300
15-Aug-10  6:10 4876 Raghumohan VVR CEN MA 200 71'8:00 Iy C On Ale 300
15-Aug-10  6:10 4937 Balaram VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?C On Afc 300
15-Aug-10 610 4938 Kalu VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L% C On Afe 300
15-Aug-10 6:10 4940 Jitu VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
15-Aug-10 6:10 4941 RaghuNath VVR  CEN MH 150 18:.00 L% C On Ale 225
15-Aug-10  6:10 4944 Praful VYR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.? C On Afc 225
15-Aug-10  6:10 4947 Sunil VVR  CEN MA 260 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
15-Aug-10 610 4918 Laxman VYR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10  6:15 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 £8:00 1 C On Alc 200
E5-Aug-10  6:15 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C
I15-Aug-10  6:15 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:15 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA . 200 18:00 1C
15-Aug-10 630 4951 Swarika NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10 6:30 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C
15-Aug-10 6:30 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4837 Raju NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 1C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4830 Pratap Sing NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4836 Pramod NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C
15-Aug-10 6:30 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4844 Rakesh NHM  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10 6:30 4936 Mohan NHM  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 I C
[5-Aug-10  6:30 4828 Nahim NHM  CIvV (6o} 300 18:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:35 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C
15-Aug-10 6:35 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 14:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:35 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 14:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:35 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 14:00 1 C
15-Aug-10  6:35 4253 J Hussain SHY  PAI MA 225 14:00 c
[5-Aug-10  6:35 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 C
I15-Aug-10 6:35 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 C
15-Aug-10 6:35 4230 G Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 1368 c

15-Aug-10 6:35 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FiH 140
15-Aug-10  6:35 3679 D Badru EWK FH 140

3

.. Certifi
21 Angust, 2010

[

ettt . -.-u.-
~

|,

]
¥




Date In P Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Aug-10  6:35 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
15-Aug-10 635 2511 Muonna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 g\/(i/ On Alc 275
15-Aug-10 6:35 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
15-Apg-10  6:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 % On A/ 275
15-Avg-10  6:35 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 14:00 { ‘//N{BL

15-Aug-10 6:35 4886 Vijay VIY GRA CO 0 14:00 A/i/ )wﬁw

15-Aug-10  6:35 4887 Gabarlal VIY GRA MA 0 14:00 % NI

15-Aug-10  6:35 4888 Ganpat VIY GRA MA 0 14:00 / #7By V

15-Aug-10 635 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MY 160 18:00 / “On Ale_— 160
15-Aug-10 635 4651 Mahender  PPL  TIL  MA 0 14:00 / W 0
15-Aug-10  6:35 4353 Murali SHV PAT  MA 225 14:00 “./ , On Afc 225
15-Aug-10 635 4650 KaluRam  PPL  TIL  MH 0 14:00 /(C: %wﬁv %
15-Aug-10  6:35 4891 Taracharan VIY  GRA MA 0 14:00 / By Vv 0
15-Aug-10 6:35 4648 Papul PPL TIL  MA 0 14:00 % Nip#ty v 0
15-Aug-10 635 4568 Shaker UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 g/c “On Ale 160
15-Aug-10 6:35 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 / -~ OnA 160
15-Aug-10 635 4451 GulkulidMan UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 fé, bt 140
15-Aug-10 635 4889 ChenmaRam VJY GRA  MA 0 14:00 ,|/c : /ma?v

15-Aug-10  6:35 4890 Harilal VIY GRA MA 0 14:00 % MtTB

t5-Aug-10  9:35 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL  MA 0 18:00 / NitTBy v
15-Aug-10  9:35 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 /i/::/ On Ale 275

Certifjisd by: .
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-Aug-1  To Date: 13/8

i

Date In L] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
13-Aug-10  6:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1A cC On Alc 225
[3-Aug-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.:) C On Ale 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5y C On Alc 225
13-Aug-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I.S)C On Alc 412.5
i3-Aug-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.. C On Afc 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18.00 I.Z)C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 l.i)c On Alc 225
13-Aug-10  6:00 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.? C On Afc 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.8 C On Ale 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4414 ™M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4418 B Ramuly OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 4419 Jithy OvVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l.ﬁ o On Alc 225
13-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 !/C Dep 160
13-Aug-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%¢ 1 Ale 300
13-Aug-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.5\C On Afc 412.5
13-Aug-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ].S)C On Ale 300
13-Aug-10  8:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
13-Aug-10  8:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 iC On Alc 250
13-Aug-10  8:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Aug-10  8:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 0
13-Aug-10  8:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1cC On Alc | 250
13-Aug-10 8:00 4793 Surqj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
13-Aug-10  8:00 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
13-Aug-10  8:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CoO 300 1800 1 C On Al 300
13-Aug-10  8:00 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C /le'b/Work 200
13-Aug-10  8:00 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Aug-10  8:00 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 1860 icC On A/ 200
13-Aug-10  8:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C b Work 200
13-Aug-10  §:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA - 200 8:00 i C J ork 200
13-Aug-10  8:05 4805 Dhan Raj BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1C ¥ OnAlc 275
13-Aug-10  8:05 4811 Sriram BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Aug-10  8:05 4813 Jana Bai BY Cw FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  8:05 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc [50
13-Aug-10  8:05 3542 Chetan BY CEHV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Aug-10 805 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
E3-Aug-10  8:05 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
3-Aug-10  8:05 3479 Paemila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
13-Aug-10  8:05 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 8:05 4804 Dinesh BY 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 4625 Narayana MIpP : 1 C - On Alc 150
13-Aug-10  8:15 4624 Kamalabhai Mk % 1S : L1 C On Al 130
13-Aug-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MD : X 1C On Ale 130
2] Allgl};;..'mézg:é‘{ ; hy i Pagelaf'i

] GREENWC QD ESTATES

Protect aceris I CHECXED
GREEN A Qﬁl;/a_ngg
IR IVOD ESTATES f Quaity O A B

L.

‘ aS&:‘:‘i’ép aZl g Ay

. e we——




Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Aug-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Aug-10  8:15 3258 Nandlal BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
E3-Aug-i10  &15 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Aug-10  8:15 3320 Patto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 3475 Arun BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:15 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  8:15 3261 Bhopender BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Aug-10  8:20 4828 WNahim NHM Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
13-Aug-10  8:20 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 820 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:20 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 8:20 4013 MD Darod MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Ale 275
13-Aug-10 820 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Afc 275
13-Aug-10 8:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:20 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ak 275
13-Aug-10  8:20 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:20 4709 Sunil MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Aug-10 8:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 820 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:20 4951 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 18.00 1 C OCn Alc 75
13-Aug-10 8:20 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn A/c 150
13-Aug-10  8:22 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C Cn Alc 300
13-Aug-10  8:22 3912 KlJangmnath KJ CIv CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
13-Aug-10  8:22 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:22 4837 Raju NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[3-Aug-t0  8:22 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
13-Aug-10  8:22 4841 Mohamimed NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Aug-10 822 4844 Rakesh NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Aug-10  8:22 3921 K Savitri Kl Civ FH E30 18:.00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Aug-10  8:22 3914 K Yakashi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
13-Aug-10  8:22 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:22 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
13-Aug-10  8:22 4957 Sekhar KJ Clv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Al 150
13-Aug-10 8:22 4958 mahesh KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
13-Aug-10  8:30 4905 Yesu P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C OCn Alc 275
13-Aug-10 830 3515 Damayathi PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 130
13-Aug-10  8:30 3057 Ganapathi PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10 830 2813 Saraswati PK  CIV _ spe—"" | ¢ On Afe 130
13-Aug-10 8:30 2811 P Laxmi PK ! oo e On Ale 130
13-Aug-10 830 2790 T Gopal PK d ¥ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Aug-10 8:30 2631 Govindu PK 2r75 1mdit 1 C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10  8:30 2402 Padma P.KA id '30 18:00 | C On Alc 130
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Aug-10  8:30 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 '18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Aug-10  8:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[3-Aug-10  8:30 2399 Mohini PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10 8:30 2369 C.Jagamnath PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I3-Aug-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On A/c 275
13-Aug-10  8:30 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Aug-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  8:30 3866 K Jasuda PX CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Aug-10  8:30 3917 K Srinu KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:30 3665 B Padma P.X crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10 8:35 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C /leb’Work 300
13-Aug-10 8:35 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 I C );-rlfWork 160
13-Aug-10  8:35 4277 J Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 I C t}w‘/ork 160
13-Aug-10  8:35 3765 Narsappa VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 8:35 4281 Swetha KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 I C er 140
13-Aug-10 8:35 4913 Viswanath BDV ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C )Db’ﬁ)rk 275
13-Aug-10  8:35 4310 Chennapaidu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C yyﬁfork 160
13-Aug-10  8:35 4747 Vamshi VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Aug-16 8:35 4928 Sunitha BDV Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C /.lﬂﬁork 130
13-Aug-10  8:35 4746 Ravi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C “On Ale 275
13-Aug-10 8:35 4743 Venkatesh VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 8:40 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
13-Aug-10  8:40 3948 Arjun K} Clv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 1
13-Aug-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH i30 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
13-Aug-10  8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130 \}\r
13-Aug-10 8:40 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
13-Aug-10  8:40 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:40 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:40 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  8:40 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
13-Aug-10  8:40 4156 G Srino Kl Ccv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Aug-10  8:42 4157 Krishna lal K] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Aug-10 842 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  8:42 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10 8:42 4159 ™ Shubham  KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  8:42 4401 Saraswati K} CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10 8:42 4046 Anjanakausal Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Aug-10 8:42 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  8:42 4933 Titama KJ ; > 18:00 1C On Afe 130
13-Aug-10  8:42 4956 Gourak KJ X Gh B L C On Afe 130
13-Aug-10  8:42 4955 Damayanthi KIJ Q C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10 8:42 4954 Eshwari K] : 0¥ 18:00 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10 842 4397 Omprasad  KJ e, | Audit C On Adc 150
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Date
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Ang-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
[3-Aug-10
[3-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Ang-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
i3-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10

In

8:42
8:.42
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8§45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
847
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
847
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55

1D
3922
3925
3951
3861
3519
4952
3920
3923
2406
3943
2397
2395
2390
4396
4154
2781
3664
4896
4899
3514
3513
3058
3056
3055
2785
2405
2403
2396
4350
4353
2389
2373
2407
2368
4897
3156
2401
4203
4206
4214
3405
4253
4259
3864

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
N Laxmi Kl Cv FH 136 18:00
K Bharati KI CIV  FH 130 18:00
Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00
Savitri PK Clv FH £30 18:00
Basanta PK crv FH 130 18:00
Rushab NHM Clv MH 150 18:00
Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00
B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
Veralaxmi P.K civ FH 130 18:00
Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00
Manjula PK  CIV FH 130 18:00
Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00
B Suresh KJ Clv MH 150 18:00
Bal krishna Ki Clv MH 50 18:00
Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
B Arjun PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
Arjun PK Clv MH 150 18:00
Subhash PK CIv MH 150 18:00
Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00
Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00
Vishwanath P.K clv MA 275 18:00
Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00
B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00
Laxminarayan P,K clv MA 275 18:00
Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00
Hariom SHY PAl MH 150 18:00
Murali SHY PAl MA 225 18:00
P Brandavan PXK Clv MA 275 18:00
D Arjun OVL CEN MaA 200 18:00
P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00
P .Kumar PK = CIv CO 300 18:00
Nilamabr P.K Civ MY 150 18:00
Hemmo P.K CIv FH 130 18:00
Nagaraju PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00
Ramesh BHM  PAl MH I50 18:00
Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00
B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00
Santosh B 18:00
J Hussain 225 18:00

Satish
K Jyothi

Slglll‘l.i

Ausis

GnR

Protect
LEENVT

Attn Block Payment Amount
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Aje 130
1C On Adc 150
1C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc. 130
1 C On Afc 130
P C On Afc 150
1 C On A/c 130
1 C On Alc [30
1C On Afe 275
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 C OCn Afc 275
1C On Afc 275
icC On Ale 150
I C On Alc 150
1 C On Al 275
1C On Ale 275
1 C On Afc 2
I C On Afc ]
I C On A/c
1 C On Afc 275
i C On Ale 275
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Al 225
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 200
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 300
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 275
I C On Ade 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 225
1 C On Alc 150
I C On Ale 225
1 C On Afc 225
1 C On Afc 130

R
,aienwcou “EifAres
CHECKED




Date In D Name Cont Type  Skil  Wage Out
13-Aug-10  9:00 4572 Srinu urT EWK MH 160 'iS:QO
13-Aug-10 9:00 2106 Kuramiah UuTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:00 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:00 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 3679 D Badmu UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 [8:00
I3-Aug-10  9:10 423] Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10 910 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 2231 Nagama utT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-1¢ 9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH f6d 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:10 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 13:00
13-Aug-10  9:10 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK MH 160 [8:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 3532 Shabbir 1S PLU MA 250 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 4632 Naveen 1S PLU MH 150 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:15 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH I50 18:00
13-Aug-10 915 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:15 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:15 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00
13-Aug-10 915 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:20 4891 Taracharan V1Y  GRA MA 0 18:00
13-Aug-10 920 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:20 3797 Bharat BY CLIv MH 150 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:20 3256 P Yadav BY v co 300 18:00
13-Aug-10 920 4889 ChemnaRam VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00
13-Aug-10  9:20 3267 Rajen 1500
13-Aug-10 %20 4888 Ganpat ﬁ 18:00
13-Aug-10 920 4399 Ganesh 275 18:00
13-Aug-10 9:20 4887 Gabarlal Apurdin
13-Aug-10  9:20 3470 Yugesh 275 18:00

— o *eetrsenanena

_Ceriifisld py:

21 ﬂuiéust, 2010

Proiact Ma
P GREEN

L

ager/Engg.
WOOD ESTATES

e

Attn Block Payment Amount
1 /Iob/Work 160
tc & ?pt./ ' 160
I C il ork 160
1 C 4;:} 140
1 C /D( 140
1C Job-Work 160
1 c ./Jz;;o_rk 160
1 C M k 140
1 < Mk 160
1 C " Jof Work 160
1C Job"Work 140
1C On Alc 140
1 ¢ On Alc 140
1 C JobrWork 160
P C On Afe 160
|1 C On A/c 140
1C Work 140
1 ¢ JopMork 140
1 C “On Ale. 160
e er 160
1 C On Alc 140
1C On Afc 16
1 C On Ale - 160
e Work 160 \NN
1 ¢ On Afe 250
1C Job-Work 140
1 C On Afe 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 ¢ Jgb-Work 140
1 ¢ " Job Wo 160
1 ¢ Alc 250
1 C ‘;ehw/ork 160
1 ¢ Job Wtk 160
1 C Job-Work 140
1 C < Nit7 By 0
I ¢ /?H’(ork 140
1C “On A% 150
icC On Alc 300
I C }iﬁﬁyv 0
1 C On Aje 275
1 C )H’IB/y Y 0
1 C "On Ale 275
1 ¢ NilL4BY v 0 ”
1¢ On Alc 275 P
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Aug-10 920 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK- MH 160 . 18:00 1 C 160
[3-Aug-10  9:20 4890 Harilal VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1C
13-Aug-10 920 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 920 4886 Vijay VIY  GRA Cco ¢ 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:20 3801 Dasaratha BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:25 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 9:25 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 9:25 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 925 4528 Madhu MAD ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 9:25 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C
13-Aug-10 9:25 4535 Ramesh BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 icC
13-Aug-10  9:25 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:25 3652 V Murali VM Qv Cco 300 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 9:25 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 925 4123 Jagan SCM Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:25 4249 B Jogaish AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1cC
13-Aug-10  9:25 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:25 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 940 4437 Bibeka JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:40 4438 [Imran JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 I C
13-Aug-10 %40 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 9:40 3954 Shekhar ¥M Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10 9:40 4441 Rampal JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 iC
13-Aug-10  9:40 4436 Sangrip NR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1.C
13-Aug-10  9:40 4435 Janardhanpras JNR  TIL Cco 300 18:00 I C
13-Aug-10  9:40 4719 Golurangila JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 I C
13-Aug-10 9140 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:40 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
13-Aug-10  9:40 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
[3-Aug-10 940 4775 Mallanna VM CIv MH 130 18:00 1 cC On Alc 150
13-Aug-10  9:40 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
13-Aug-10 9140 4443 Rampiyare JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Aug-10 9:40 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  9:40 3653 Laxmi VM Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Aug-10  9:40 3649 nagaraju VM Civ MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
13-Aug-10  10:00 4197 b raj sckhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
13-Aug-10  10:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Aug-t0  10:00 4875 Vishuvardhan VVR CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
13-Aug-10  10:00 4881 Sekhar VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
13-Aug-10 10:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN : 1 C On Al 300
13-Aug-10 10:00 4947  Sunil 1 C On A/c 200
13-Aug-10 10:00 4946 baby 1 C On Alc 200
13-Aug-10  10:00 4877 Srinu 1cC On Alc 200
13-Aug-10  10:00 4908 Srisailam I C On Alc 200
~ _ i e
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Date
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
i3-Aug-10
[3-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-16
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Ang-10
E3-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Ang-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
I3-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
[3-Aug-10
13-Aug-10
13-Ang-10
13-Aug-10
13-Aug-10

3t Riighit F5bi’

A+

In ID Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10:00 4876 Raghumchan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ‘,1/ On Ale 200
10:00 4849 Majhi KKK . CIvV  MaA 275 18:00 )/ On Ale 275
10:05 4878 Ravi VVR CEN  MH 150 18:00 42 On Afc 150
10:05 4717 Yadi VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 / Jot Work 250
10:05 4880 Vishu VVR  CEN  MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
10:05 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 3}5 On Alc 250
10:05 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
10:05 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 /2 On Afc 350
10:05 4907 Chary VVR CEN  MA 200 18:00 ,jc On Afe 200
10:05 4883 Hari VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ]/C On Alc 200
10:05 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
10:05 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 A:Q On Alc 350
10:05 469% Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 )/c On Alc 250
10:05 4698 PolamiChami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 ,1/0 JobAWork 350
10:10 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 / “On Afe 350
10:10 2500 Satya Narayan VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 ﬁ); g On A/e 250
10:10 3768 Chandu VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 )/Z On Alc 250
10:10 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 i On Alc 250
10:35 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ale 225
10:35 4684 Mahesha DS ELE  Ma 250 18:00 ¥C On Alc 250
10:35 4404 DRambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 12:00 e On Alc 225
10:35 4962 D .Suresh DS ELE  MA 250 18:00 )/c On Ale 250
10:35 4403 VLakshmanr VLR  PA] co 300 18:00 )/c On Afc 30
10:35 4683 Srinu DS ELE  MaA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
10:35 4682 D.Srinivas Ds ELE  CO 300 18:00 );c: On Afc 300
10:35 4409 N Shiva VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 }/c On Afe 25
10:35 4685 Babu DS ELE  MH 160 18:00 //(: On Ale 160,
10:35 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 JAZ On Alc 250
10:35 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/ On Alc 225
10:37 4938 Kalu VYVR CEN  MA 200 18:00 ,x/c On Alo 200
10:37 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU  MH 150 18:00 rc ('abﬁork 150
10:37 4933  Achata BDvV  CIvV MA 275 18:00 /C On Al 275
10:37 4959 Pratap KDS PLU  MaA 250 18:00 /r/c JobWork 250
10:37 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV = MA 275 18:00 ,a/c On Ale 275
10:37 4909 Krishna VVR  CEN  MA 200 18:00 ,/c On Afc 200
10:37 4927 Saradha BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00 Ac On Ale 130
10:37 4923 Rama BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00 C On Ale 130
10:37 4937 Balaram VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 /C Cn Alc 200
10:37 4918 Laxman 1A% S~ N 750 18:0 A On Al 200
10:37 4944 Praful 150 18:00 Y On Alc 150
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pri_,vate Limite

Material Type Rate

Robo Sand Coarse 405.6 \/
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

20mm Metal in Cft

18.33 \/
Stonedust in Cft 11.75 k/

30 August, 2010 Page 1 of 1
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